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Judges & Referees and Staff 
 
 
 

Competition	Manager		 LEDERER	Josef	 	 BY-B-1994-1653  
 MUELLER	Hermann	 	  B 7822  

Sport	Manager		 AEPLY	Jan‐Erik	 	 BY-B-2019-4  

Technical	Manager		 SCHROECK	Christian	 	 BY-B-2010-3  

Organisation	Manager	 RUEHLE	Volker	 	 BY-C-2017-72  
      

Juries:	 Names:	 Nat.:	 Gen.:	 Licence:	 Function:	
		 		 		 		 		 		
Jury	of	Appeal	 RIVA	Guido		 SUI M A 2623 Chairperson of Juries 
Deputy Chairperson of Juries ENGLERT Dieter  AUT M A 4278 Chairperson Rifle Jury 

		 PEER David  CZE M A 5731 
Chairperson Pistol 
Jury 

		 		 		 		 		 		
RTS	Jury	 HARTUNG	Kerstin		 GER W A 5471 Chairperson RTS Jury 
Final Hall RTS Jury ADLER Ernst  GER M A 4713 Member RTS Jury 
		 		 		 		 		 		

Final	Hall	Jury	 ALMES	Alexander	 GER M A 7790 
Chairperson Final 
Jury 

		 		 		 		 		 		

Pistol	Jury	 PEER	David	 CZE M A 5731 
Chairperson Pistol 
Jury 

Rifle	Jury	 ENGLERT	Dieter		 AUT M A 4278 Chairperson Rifle Jury 
		 		         
Competition	Jury	 GABBRIELINI Antonella ITA W A 6388 Member 
		 JAEGGI Konrad  SUI M A 5308 Member 
  KIIS Kaupo EST M A 7212 Member 
  SUDAR Antun CRO M A 7728 Member 
            
Equipment	&	Weapon	Control	Jury	 LOUGHRIDGE	Bob	 GBR M A 5456 Chairperson EC Jury 
		 BOURDERIOUX Blandine FRA W A 7793 Member 
		 PEIDRÓ INSA Montserrat ESP W B 8307 Member 
  MUELLER Susanne GER W B 8425 Member 

zbV KOEHLER Manfred GER M BY-B-2019-21 Member 
  MAETZKE Sabrina GER W 		 Member 

		 SPARRER Roman  GER M BY-B-2022-14 Member 
		 KELLER Guenther GER M BY-B-2019-02 Member 
  KIRSCHNECK Guenter GER M BY-B-2009-04 Member 
		 KALHAMMER Christian GER M BY-B-2022-18 Member 
  WEIGAND Sven GER M BY-C-2018-10 Member 
        		   
Competition	Officials:	 	     
      
Chief	Range	Officer	10m	 KOEPPEL Reinhold  GER M BY-A-2009-03  

Deputy	Chief	Range	Officer	10m	 EIGLSPERGER Simon GER M BY-C-2025-12   
		 FRANKE Joachim GER M BY-B-2019-18   
		 KOCH Rene GER M NS-B-2008-65  

Range	Officer	 BRODA Alfred GER M BY-B-1996-2497  

		 ROSCHMANN Werner GER M   

		 STUTZ Anton GER M BY-C-2025-23  

		 HERBOECK Werner GER M BY-B-2019-17   
		 KUDLACEK Juergen GER M    
		 TROEGER Herbert GER M    
		 EIBL Egon GER M    
		 HUBER Erich GER M BY-B-2012-1   
		 SCHILLER Monika GER W BY-A-2012-4   
		 HUBER Peter GER M   

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Function:	 Name,	Nat.:	 		 Gen.:	 Licence:	   
	 	 	 	 	  
Manager	Final	hall	 HORCHER Tobias   GER M BY-B-2022-15   
Chief	Range	Officer	Final	hall	 ASMUS Sven GER M B 7790  

  DIETL Bianca GER W BY-B-2019-23   
Range	Officer	 HORCHER Walter GER M BY-B-2016-1  

		 MUELLER Stefan GER M    
		       

Moderator	 HORNEBER Ralf  GER M A 2681  

		 KNAPP Uwe GER M   

  WAGNER Katharina GER W   

        

Commentary	booth	 AEPLY Jan-Erik GER M BY-B-2019-4  

		 HILGER Marco GER M   

Live	Stream	 ADAMI Horst  GER M   

  ROEGNER Juergen GER M   

  ROEGNER Felix  GER M   

       

IT	General	 LEDERER Josef  GER M BY-B-1994-1653  

IT	Compressed	air	hall	 REILE Gerhard GER M BY-B-2023-19  

		 LEGLER Stefan  GER M BY-C-2025-17  

IT	Final	Hall	 MICHAEL Christian GER M A 4944  

		 SCHROECK Christian GER M BY-B-2010-3  
      
Weapons‐	&	Luggage	storage	 SIEFRITZ Raphael  GER M   
 MENZEL Ortwin GER M   
 BENITZ Christian GER M BY-C-2025-5  
      
Award	ceremonies	 HAENDLER & NATERMANN GER    
 BSSB / Juries GER    
      
First	aid	 ZNA GER    
      
Registration	/	Entry	fee	 RUEHLE Volker  GER M BY-C-2017-72  
 KREUTZER Michaela   GER W   
 SOKOLOWSKI Anke GER W BY-A-2019-16  
      

Service	 HORCHER Sandra GER W   
 LEGLER Silvia GER W   
      
Bus	/	Overnight	stays	Nations	 HORNEBER Petra  GER W   

Driver	 SITTNER Christian GER M BY-B-2022-2517  
 BAUER Andrea GER W   
      

***	

 



Teilnehmende Nationen H&N Cup München 
20. – 25.01.2026  -  München – Hochbrück 

 

 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Medal Standings/ Medaillenspiegel 
 

 

   Gold Silber Bronze Total 

1 NOR 
 

5  1 6 
2 GER  4 2 3 9 
3 SRB 4   4 
4 ITA 2  3 5 
5 CZE 1 3 2 6 
6 HUN 1  1 2 
7 MDA 1   1 

8 

CRO  2  2 
JPN  2  2 
LAT   2  2 
POL   2  2 

11 BAY  1 2 3 

12 

AUT  1  1 
ISR  1  1 
SLO  1  1 
SUI  1  1 

17 ESP   2 2 

18 

GEO   1 1 
KOR   1 1 
SVK   1 1 
UKR   1 1 
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1262 DUBOVY
Jindrich

CZE 52.5 103.2
10.5   9.9

10.4 10.4

10.7   9.5

10.2 10.7

10.7 10.2

122.8 143.0 163.3 182.7 202.7 222.5
  9.1 10.3   9.9   9.3   9.7   9.6 10.2

10.5   9.9 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.2

242.9

2 1419 SCHWALD
Michael

GER 50.5 101.4
10.0 10.3

  9.9 10.1

  9.8 10.0

10.5   9.8

10.3 10.7

120.9 140.8 161.0 180.3 200.3 221.5
  9.3 10.3 10.4   9.5 10.3 10.7   9.9

10.2   9.6   9.8   9.8   9.7 10.5   8.5

239.9

3 1560 MALDINI
Federico Nilo

ITA 50.7 100.2
  9.8 10.1

  9.9 10.4

10.4   9.6

  9.9   9.4

10.7 10.0

120.6 140.1 158.8 179.0 199.6
10.2 10.5   8.9 10.1   9.8 10.1

10.2   9.0   9.8 10.1 10.8   9.4

219.1

4 1172 ALMEIDA
Caio

BRA 50.1 100.6
10.1 10.2

10.1   9.9

  9.7 10.7

10.6 10.4

  9.6   9.3

122.1 140.9 160.1 179.3
10.7   8.5 10.2   9.6   9.8

10.8 10.3   9.0   9.6 10.0

199.1

5 1062 ZECHMEISTER
Richard

AUT 49.3 98.9
  9.5 10.1

  9.6   9.7

  9.7   9.4

10.7 10.7

  9.8   9.7

119.4 139.4 159.0
10.1 10.3 10.4 10.0

10.4   9.7   9.2   9.5

178.5

6 1102 FRÖHLICH
Paul

BAY 49.8 98.8
  9.9 10.6

10.4   8.8

  9.8 10.0

  9.3 10.1

10.4   9.5

119.1 139.4
10.2   9.8 10.3

10.1 10.5   8.7

158.4

7 2049 CARRERA
Pablo

ESP 48.9 99.2
  9.8 10.2

  9.8 10.2

  9.9   9.8

  9.1 10.3

10.3   9.8

118.5
  9.5 10.0

  9.8   9.8

138.3

8 2141 DIKEC
Yusuf

TUR 50.9 99.1
10.4   9.8

  9.9   9.9

  9.9   9.4

10.2   8.4

10.5 10.7

  9.5

  9.9

118.5  SO

Legend F20942EF

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

585-21xBRAALMEIDA Caio1172111 98 98 96 100 98 95 Q

584-22xGERSCHWALD Michael1419162 97 97 98 96 96 100 Q

583-25xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich1262123 97 96 99 98 96 97 Q

583-22xITAMALDINI Federico Nilo1560154 99 97 97 97 99 94 Q

583-20xTURDIKEC Yusuf2141435 98 99 97 97 96 96 Q

582-22xESPCARRERA Pablo2049556 98 96 97 100 95 96 Q

581-27xAUTZECHMEISTER Richard1062267 96 98 99 95 96 97 Q

580-18xBAYFRÖHLICH Paul1102698 96 97 97 98 96 96 Q

580-18xUKRBANKIN Viktor2159929 98 99 96 98 94 95

580-17xFINVOUTILAINEN Sampo13454010 98 97 95 96 98 96

579-25xGERREITZ Christian14227111 95 98 95 99 96 96

579-20xGERWALTER Robin14201012 97 97 98 97 93 97

579-19xGBRMILLER James14657213 98 98 96 99 94 94

578-21xTURKELES Ismail21391314 98 95 97 97 94 97

578-16xKSAALANAZI Attalah19175915 95 94 98 97 98 96

577-18xAZELUNEV Ruslan2191316 93 94 99 97 98 96

576-21xARMKHLGHATYAN Benik10242017 98 97 94 95 95 97

575-19xBRAWU Felipe11716118 95 93 98 98 95 96

575-18xJPNIWASA Masaki15969619 96 95 98 97 98 91

575-17xITAMONNA Paolo15596620 99 95 95 96 93 97

575-16xNORAAS  Ole-Harald17596521 95 96 97 96 95 96

575-15xKGZRODIONOV Ruslan16114522 96 94 94 96 97 98

575-15xSUISOLARI Jason21074823 95 96 94 96 96 98

575-12xPOLPIETRZAK Jerzy18098924 97 96 95 97 97 93

574-17xTURINAN Mustafa21402525 97 98 95 92 97 95

574-17xOMAAL ABRI Ismael1787426 94 94 97 99 95 95

573-20xSRBMIKEC Damir19392427 98 97 93 94 95 96

573-20xTURSELIMZADE Bugra21387428 97 98 93 94 96 95

573-18xHUNNAGY Akos Karoly14991829 94 98 95 95 95 96

573-13xROUJOLDEA Luca18923930 94 95 96 96 95 97

572-20xJPNNAKAYAMA Junnosuke15972831 97 96 97 94 95 93

572-16xGEOMOSULISHVILI Kako13813732 94 95 98 95 97 93

572-15xSWEAHLQVIST Isac20843033 97 97 93 93 96 96

572-15xUKROMELCHUK Oleh21589034 97 95 94 96 94 96

Version of 21 JAN 2026, 10:42 Q100000IA2101260900.1.APM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 3
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

572-13xITASCODES  Mattia15617935 95 96 93 97 98 93

571-21xAUTKRAL Daniel10613836 95 94 94 95 97 96

571-20xGREMASTRODIMITROPOULOS
Georgios

14814237 95 96 94 96 94 96

571-20xGEOMACHAVARIANI  Tsotne13825338 95 97 94 98 92 95

571-16xOMAAL RAHBI Sulaiman17858039 95 96 94 97 95 94

571-15xSVKKOSTUR Marek19926240 97 94 96 95 97 92

571-13xUKRSOLOVEI Ihor21604441 93 94 96 96 96 96

570-19xCROPOSAVEC Željko12293142 93 94 95 97 95 96

570-18xARMIGITYAN Zaven10234143 95 94 98 93 92 98

570-17xSLOSTOJAK  Sašo20097644 94 97 96 95 94 94

570-14xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj19899745 93 96 96 93 95 97

570-13xGEOSUMBADZE Shota13848746 94 92 95 95 98 96

570-13xBULKIROV Kiril11836447 97 96 95 95 92 95

569-21xCROPETRIČEVIĆ Ivan12308648 94 95 96 96 97 91

569-12xHUNTÁTRAI Miklós14988249 94 93 97 96 95 94

569-11xSUIGRISONI Cédric21081950 95 94 95 99 95 91

568-22xUKRMEDUSHEVSKYI Vladyslav21658551 93 94 97 97 95 92

568-19xCZESCHEJBAL Pavel12633452 96 96 96 93 90 97

568-12xBAYWEIß Simon11015653 96 96 92 96 93 95

567-15xSWEGÄF PERSSON Jesper20859154 96 91 92 95 97 96

567-14xSVKCOPAK Marek19903255 97 91 93 93 96 97

567-10xSVKBALAZ Peter19911756 95 94 96 96 93 93

566-19xNORHEMBRE  Mattis17583357 97 93 94 93 95 94

566-16xJPNSEKIKAWA Sota15981458 96 93 96 95 92 94

566-10xLATVILCINS Daniels16429559 92 93 94 95 94 98

565-15xBULDONKOV Samuil11846060 96 97 93 94 90 95

565-  9xBIHFILIPOVAC Boris11416761 93 96 95 93 94 94

564-12xGERKÖPPL Andreas14219362 96 93 95 94 93 93

564-  9xCROGRAMNJAK Boris12319463 97 96 93 91 95 92

563-11xSLOKORUN  Aleks20102364 92 95 92 93 95 96

562-16xSRBGRGIĆ Dimitrije1940965 91 94 92 96 95 94

562-12xLATERBS Ernests1643566 90 93 97 94 94 94

562-12xKSAALMUTAIRI Fahad19182767 95 93 95 95 94 90

561-16xSMRGASPERONI Marco19025868 92 93 92 95 94 95

561-13xSUIBADER Jannis21098469 93 94 90 93 95 96

561-11xSUISCHAUB Adrian21107770 90 92 95 95 94 95

561-11xKSAALDOSARI Safar19168871 93 93 94 94 96 91

559-17xGEOKADAGIDZE Levan13832272 94 93 93 90 97 92

559-14xMDAALFERIN Andrei18717573 91 95 94 93 96 90

559-10xCUWELHAGE Philip13027374 95 94 91 94 91 94
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

558-14xCZESVETLIK Pavel12642975 92 94 95 91 93 93

558-14xKGZMUSAEV Munarbek16127876 89 95 94 94 95 91

558-12xKSAALSAHLI Naif1919677 89 93 93 94 92 97

558-  8xCZEBARTOS Jan12656878 92 94 93 93 95 91

557-12xQATALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser
A A

18558179 92 97 94 92 90 92

555-12xOMAAL HINAI Salim17863680 93 92 95 93 92 90

554-10xQATAL-SHAIBA Khalid
Abdulnasser A A

18549881 87 92 96 95 92 92

552-11xLUXDINEV Dimitar17118382 94 88 92 94 94 90

551-11xMGLPUREVDORJ Tergel17233583 93 88 93 93 94 90

549-  8xQATAL-SENAID Nasser Salem H
R

1856784 84 97 89 95 90 94

547-  6xBELPAGGEN Raphael11565785 92 92 91 89 92 91

534-  3xLIEHOLLER Christoph1667886 85 87 87 93 92 90

530-  4xISRDERMANN Stanislaw15325487 87 89 94 89 83 88

525-  3xCUWMARTIS Sedney13014688 86 87 87 92 83 90

489-  3xNGREZEJI Kingsley Onyeka17417089 83 82 87 74 81 82

DNSEGYMADI Ihab132147

DNSCANOZER Tugrul120163

DNSESPRODRIGUEZ Carmelo204821

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 92; Total number of athletes: 92

Legend A45DA41B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1941 ARUNOVIĆ
Zorana

SRB 51.9 101.9
10.9 10.1

10.1 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.5 10.2

10.1   9.4

122.6 142.9 162.7 182.6 203.0 222.9
10.3 10.2 10.1   9.8 10.0   9.5 10.6

10.4 10.1   9.7 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.2

243.7

2 1644 RASMANE
Agate

LAT 51.4 103.9
10.3 10.4

10.3 10.4

  9.4 10.8

10.5 10.4

10.9 10.5

124.4 145.4 164.7 183.5 202.8 223.0
10.2 10.4   8.6   9.7   9.0   9.8   9.5

10.3 10.6 10.7   9.1 10.3 10.4   9.0

241.5

3 1388 MARSHAVA
Mariami

GEO 50.2 99.5
10.7 10.2

  9.5   9.3

  8.7   9.7

10.7   9.8

10.6 10.3

120.5 141.6 162.5 181.0 201.2
10.6 10.6 10.4   9.1   9.7   9.3

10.4 10.5 10.5   9.4 10.5 10.3

220.8

4 1501 MAJOR
Veronika

HUN 49.9 99.4
  9.3   9.8

  9.5   9.6

10.0 10.5

10.9 10.4

10.2   9.2

120.5 140.6 160.8 181.3
10.7 10.4   9.5 10.2   9.9

10.4   9.7 10.7 10.3   9.4

200.6

5 1500 FÁBIÁN
Sára Rachel

HUN 50.0 101.1
10.9 10.6

  9.8   9.6

  9.4   9.6

  9.2 10.7

10.7 10.6

120.3 139.3 159.2
10.1   9.0 10.2   9.8

  9.1 10.0   9.7   9.2

178.2

6 1385 PRODIASHVILI
Mariami

GEO 48.6 99.1
10.0   9.6

10.0 10.6

  9.9   9.7

  9.9 10.0

  8.8 10.6

118.7 138.3
  9.6   9.2 10.4

10.0 10.4   9.8

158.5

7 1063 STEINER
Sylvia

AUT 49.0 98.7
10.5   9.6

  9.8 10.1

  9.8   9.3

  9.0 10.4

  9.9 10.3

118.6
  9.8   9.4

10.1   9.6

137.6

8 1562 TOFFALINI
Vittoria

ITA 47.4 96.3
  9.6 10.3

  9.1 10.2

  8.6   9.4

  9.7   9.2

10.4   9.8

  9.9

10.7

116.9

Legend D6580A31

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

583-24xHUNMAJOR Veronika1501101 98 98 99 96 96 96 Q

582-28xHUNFÁBIÁN Sára Rachel1500612 97 97 97 98 98 95 Q

580-19xSRBARUNOVIĆ Zorana194183 96 98 96 97 98 95 Q

579-23xGEOMARSHAVA Mariami1388724 97 96 96 97 97 96 Q

578-13xGEOPRODIASHVILI Mariami1385705 97 95 95 96 98 97 Q

575-18xLATRASMANE Agate164496 93 94 98 96 98 96 Q

574-13xITATOFFALINI Vittoria1562467 94 93 95 99 97 96 Q

573-19xAUTSTEINER Sylvia1063578 94 98 97 97 93 94 Q

573-17xUSATOBAR-PRADO Nathalia2173169 96 95 95 95 94 98

573-17xBULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta11866510 96 95 97 95 97 93

573-15xUKRLEPSKA Olha21632711 97 93 95 94 98 96

572-16xTURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda21425812 95 98 96 94 95 94

572-13xGERSKERIES Michelle14262913 96 94 95 96 95 96

571-16xUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21616214 98 90 93 98 95 97

571-15xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1187715 93 96 96 94 96 96

570-16xGERVOGT Maxi14244016 94 97 92 95 96 96

570-15xARMKARAPETYAN Elmira10251917 96 97 95 93 93 96

570-11xGERBERGE Svenja14236618 95 94 95 97 95 94

568-16xOMAAL SAIDI Nawf17883719 95 98 92 95 95 93

568-15xFRAGOBERVILLE Céline13585920 95 96 94 95 96 92

568-14xTURYILMAZ Simal21433021 95 95 95 93 95 95

568-  9xBULILIEVA Adiel11853522 92 95 95 96 95 95

567-17xTURBOZABALI Esra2144523 96 97 94 94 92 94

566-15xSLOPREZELJ Anja20117624 92 96 95 94 92 97

566-15xKORKIM Juhee16337525 95 94 98 93 92 94

566-15xBAYNEISINGER Susanne11045626 95 94 94 96 94 93

566-14xPORMARRACHO Filipa18434127 92 95 95 94 96 94

566-13xGEOABRAMISHVILI Mariami13874828 94 94 93 94 95 96

566-12xFRAPIOCH Annabelle13592029 93 95 97 94 95 92

566-10xGBREVANS Lucy14673230 92 96 96 93 93 96

565-19xGEOPRODIASHVILI Salome13864531 94 94 94 96 96 91

565-15xSLOBOLA UJČIČ Denis20126732 95 94 94 95 96 91

563-14xCZESCHEJBALOVA Veronika12662533 94 91 93 94 95 96

563-11xISRKOREM Nitzan15331434 91 94 94 91 94 99
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TotalFP Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

563-11xCROOMAZIĆ Matea1232335 91 93 97 92 97 93

563-  9xGREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra14841336 92 94 96 94 92 95

562-  9xCZEKNAPOVA Amalie12685337 93 94 96 93 95 91

562-  8xESPFRANQUET  Sonia20515538 94 93 93 96 91 95

561-12xPORCASTELÃO  Joana18427739 92 93 91 96 95 94

561-12xGBRFAULKNER Emilia14686340 94 94 94 95 92 92

561-  9xSRBZARIĆ Brankica19422241 94 92 96 95 91 93

561-  9xSRBTODOROVIĆ Jovana19434742 95 92 96 94 92 92

560-18xSGPTEH Xiu Hong19741743 87 94 97 94 97 91

560-11xAUSHEINRICH ALISON10345444 90 93 95 93 95 94

559-12xGREALEXOPOULOU Evangelia14831545 89 90 98 96 93 93

559-10xPOLBOREK Julita18102646 89 96 93 92 94 95

559-10xBAYRICHTER  Carlotta11033647 94 91 94 97 92 91

559-  7xJPNSATO Rin15957148 91 93 93 97 93 92

558-13xUKRBEVZ Viliena21643149 96 90 91 94 95 92

558-11xGBRHICKS  Charlotte14662150 93 92 91 95 93 94

558-10xPOLKOREJWO Agnieszka18116051 90 95 95 90 93 95

558-  9xESPCEBALLOS Carmen20507952 91 96 91 92 94 94

558-  8xCZEZOUBKOVA Michaela12672353 91 94 97 91 93 92

557-11xESPMIRA-PERCEVAL Irlanda2052454 93 96 90 92 93 93

557-11xITAFAIT Alessandra15634455 96 96 93 86 94 92

556-  9xGERVENNEKAMP Doreen14256456 96 95 93 91 91 90

555-  8xKGZMAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul16136857 95 90 93 89 96 92

553-  7xCROĆUBELIĆ Vladka12336958 93 90 92 94 91 93

551-11xSLOKOROŠEVIČ KOSER Jagoda20137859 94 93 90 90 94 90

549-13xQATALMASS Salma Abbas F18584260 92 93 86 95 93 90

549-11xUKRKOLESNIKOVA Polina21624361 89 92 89 89 94 96

545-10xALBDELILAJ Manuela10013962 93 90 92 87 93 90

541-  7xEORSAJADI HEZAVE Zohre1331663 91 85 89 91 91 94

539-  9xQATAL-ABDULLA Aisha Abdulla
M F

18591164 88 92 96 89 86 88

539-  5xHUNMOLNAR Zsuzsanna15022465 87 86 94 94 86 92

538-11xCUWGONESH Ingrid13031266 82 92 91 89 93 91

533-  8xCUWHUIZER Mikayla13043867 87 92 92 90 90 82

532-  8xSMRMENICUCCI Maria Luisa19037468 90 89 89 87 90 87

532-  7xKSAALBADAI Najd19233469 90 93 89 84 91 85

524-  8xLTUBILSKYTE Goda16833370 86 85 92 85 91 85

517-  4xKSAALAYYAF Rawan19221871 81 89 84 88 88 87

515-  5xKSAALHAQBANI Sara19217372 76 84 86 88 92 89

DNSQATM HABIB  Duaa Rahmatalla185728
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TotalFP Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73

Legend 352CBBB8

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1754 DUESTAD
Jeanette Hegg

NOR 52.4 106.4
10.4 10.9

10.1 10.8

10.4 10.7

10.7 10.8

10.8 10.8

127.7 149.2 170.2 191.5 213.2 234.2
10.8 10.8 10.5 10.8 10.9 10.6 10.2

10.5 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6

255.0

2 1531 TASHTCHIEV
Olga

ISR 52.8 105.8
10.5 10.8

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.2

10.5 10.9

10.5 10.6

126.5 147.9 168.9 189.9 210.9 232.5
10.5 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.8 10.6

10.2 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.8 10.6

253.7

3 1631 KWON
Eunji

KOR 52.7 105.7
10.6 10.3

10.2 10.9

10.5 10.8

10.5 10.4

10.9 10.6

126.7 148.1 169.1 189.7 210.4
10.5 10.9 10.6 10.0 10.0 10.8

10.5 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.5

231.7

4 2135 ALTUN
Elif Berfin

TUR 51.7 104.9
10.1 10.7

10.1 10.8

10.4 10.3

10.6 10.6

10.5 10.8

126.2 146.7 167.7 189.2
10.6 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.2

10.7 10.0 10.5 10.9 10.9

210.3

5 1497 DÉNES
Eszter

HUN 52.1 104.7
  9.8 10.7

10.8 10.4

10.9 10.6

10.3 10.3

10.3 10.6

125.8 146.3 167.5
10.6 10.2 10.9 10.4

10.5 10.3 10.3 10.3

188.2

6 1937 CVETKOVIĆ
Ljiljana

SRB 51.3 104.4
10.3 10.8

10.6 10.9

10.0 10.5

10.3 10.2

10.1 10.7

124.9 146.4
10.0 10.9 10.8

10.5 10.6 10.1

167.3

7 1805 PIOTROWSKA
Julia

POL 51.7 104.5
10.0 10.4

10.2 10.7

10.6 10.7

10.3 10.2

10.6 10.8

125.2
10.3 10.3

10.4 10.3

145.8

8 1415 BÜHLMEYER
Hanna

GER 51.4 103.9
10.7 10.5

10.2 10.5

  9.7 10.7

10.1 10.5

10.7 10.3

  9.8

10.6

124.3

Legend 5C313276

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

635.7NORDUESTAD  Jeanette Hegg1754901 105.5 105.9 106.0 105.9 106.7 105.7 Q

634.7KORKWON Eunji1631292 105.6 105.6 105.7 106.0 106.3 105.5 Q

633.3TURALTUN Elif Berfin2135973 105.7 104.8 105.6 105.7 105.7 105.8 Q

633.3POLPIOTROWSKA Julia1805454 106.9 105.2 105.6 106.6 104.1 104.9 Q

633.1SRBCVETKOVIĆ Ljiljana1937575 105.7 105.6 104.1 105.4 106.6 105.7 Q

632.8GERBÜHLMEYER Hanna1415636 106.3 104.9 105.4 106.2 105.1 104.9 Q

632.6HUNDÉNES Eszter1497897 105.3 104.5 105.4 106.7 104.7 106.0 Q

632.5ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga1531938 103.9 105.3 104.6 107.0 105.7 106.0 Q

631.8SUIJÄGGI Emely2103319 104.9 104.2 105.7 105.5 105.8 105.7

631.1SUIJÄGGI Vivien21049310 105.0 105.1 104.9 105.5 105.0 105.6

631.0SVKKYSELOVA Miroslava19861211 104.9 105.7 106.1 106.1 103.9 104.3

630.8CROTURK Anamarija12255412 104.9 105.2 105.4 105.2 104.5 105.6

630.5JPNNOBATA Misaki1593613 104.9 104.6 105.6 104.6 104.9 105.9

630.5GERJANSSEN Anna14167514 104.8 105.5 104.4 105.3 105.0 105.5

630.5CZEBLAZICKOVA Veronika12573815 105.5 105.9 104.9 104.7 105.2 104.3

630.5SRBSTEVANOVIĆ Anđelija19368316 104.5 106.4 105.3 104.4 105.8 104.1

630.3NORLOEVSETH  Mari Baardseng17553517 104.5 104.7 107.0 105.0 104.5 104.6

630.2TUREREN KOTOS Elif Duygu21372518 103.4 105.1 104.9 106.7 104.3 105.8

630.2AUTPRIBITZER Marlene10588519 105.7 104.2 105.8 104.9 105.6 104.0

630.1TURKÖSE Damla2134420 104.3 104.4 105.0 104.4 105.8 106.2

630.1AUTHOFMANN Olivia10592321 106.4 104.2 104.5 105.0 103.9 106.1

629.7CZEDUBSKA Barbora12584622 104.4 105.1 104.9 105.8 104.9 104.6

629.5ESPARIAS Helena20454823 105.4 103.5 104.4 104.8 105.7 105.7

629.4FINPALO Marianne13432424 103.6 104.3 105.6 104.6 105.8 105.5

629.4SWEKARLSSON Amanda20831625 104.6 105.4 105.5 105.8 104.5 103.6

629.2SGPTAN Qian Ni Fernel19714726 104.8 105.2 105.3 104.8 104.3 104.8

629.1AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene10564127 106.0 105.1 104.6 104.0 106.0 103.4

629.0BAYGLEIßNER Vanessa11009528 104.0 105.0 106.2 103.8 104.5 105.5

629.0SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra19352829 105.1 104.7 104.3 104.7 104.8 105.4

629.0BAYBUCHMAYER Iris10979430 103.0 104.8 105.1 106.0 105.7 104.4

628.9NEDMUTSAERS Elise17347831 103.6 103.2 105.9 105.2 104.8 106.2

628.7HUNBAJOS Gitta14969532 104.7 103.0 104.5 105.3 104.8 106.4

628.7AUTKÖCK Rebecca10573433 104.6 104.4 105.2 105.6 105.8 103.1

628.6ESPMARTINON Inés20441134 103.1 105.6 106.2 105.5 103.1 105.1
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.5UKRSTASHKO Mariia21558635 104.8 104.9 106.4 103.6 104.1 104.7

628.5KORPARK Yeeun16326036 105.2 104.2 104.6 103.9 106.4 104.2

628.4ARGRUSSO Fernanda1011737 104.9 104.1 103.3 104.6 105.8 105.7

628.4PORANTUNES Sara18447338 104.8 104.0 105.7 105.0 103.7 105.2

628.4NORLUND  Caroline Finnestad17577739 104.3 104.2 106.0 104.9 105.0 104.0

628.3HUNNAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna14951740 103.7 106.0 104.4 104.3 105.5 104.4

628.2UKROSTAPENKO Kristina21568441 104.4 105.4 105.0 103.5 105.4 104.5

628.2POLKOCHAŃSKA Natalia18068042 105.0 104.1 105.1 105.3 105.5 103.2

627.8GERRUPPEL Lea14176843 103.9 104.6 105.3 104.1 106.4 103.5

627.7SLOHRAŠOVEC Urška20069744 104.1 102.6 106.2 104.1 104.0 106.7

627.7CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina12599045 104.4 104.2 104.5 105.0 106.1 103.5

627.5NOREVENSEN  Amalie17568146 103.4 105.0 105.2 105.3 104.3 104.3

627.5SRBŽIVKOVIĆ Anastasija1938547 103.9 105.3 104.6 104.9 105.0 103.8

627.5FRAGIRARD  Agathe13559148 104.0 105.4 104.2 104.9 105.3 103.7

627.2CZEFOISTOVA Nikola12608749 105.1 103.3 105.3 106.0 105.1 102.4

627.1GERSTEFFEN-DIX Hannah14187050 104.8 104.2 104.0 102.5 105.5 106.1

627.1ESPSASTRE María Antonia20468851 103.9 103.8 105.1 104.2 105.7 104.4

626.8ROUSIDI Roxana18969652 104.1 103.7 105.0 104.3 105.3 104.4

626.8SLODVORŠAK Živa20073753 103.5 105.3 105.0 105.3 103.7 104.0

626.7POLROMAŃCZYK Karolina18071454 104.4 104.2 105.1 103.8 103.9 105.3

626.6SGPNOORAZLIN Irna Qistina19734455 103.5 104.1 105.1 104.9 103.5 105.5

626.6ROUILIE Laura18917256 104.7 104.7 103.7 104.5 105.5 103.5

626.2SLOKUHARIČ Urška20058557 104.8 103.5 105.2 105.2 103.6 103.9

626.0LIEMAUTZ Leonie16667158 104.9 105.0 102.2 103.9 105.4 104.6

626.0CROZELJKOVIĆ Marta12271559 104.6 105.7 104.4 104.5 103.7 103.1

625.9GBRMCINTOSH  Seonaid14634260 104.4 104.6 103.4 104.7 105.3 103.5

625.8CROGUSTIN ŠIPEK Valentina12289161 103.7 104.4 104.4 103.8 103.8 105.7

625.8ITACROSATO Debora15558262 103.3 104.4 104.1 104.4 104.0 105.6

625.7CROILIJEVIĆ Tea12266663 102.8 104.2 104.9 104.8 104.2 104.8

625.6FINSUOMUS Tuulevi13449664 103.6 104.3 104.6 104.8 103.2 105.1

625.2AUSSAITZ RACHAEL10339865 106.3 105.1 103.3 104.5 103.0 103.0

625.1NEDSTRIK Tessa17328866 104.4 104.8 103.7 103.8 104.5 103.9

625.0SVKBENIKOVA Diana19881067 100.9 103.7 105.1 105.2 104.0 106.1

624.9SWESPENNARE OLSEN Victoria20823068 102.9 105.4 104.1 105.1 102.5 104.9

624.8FRAALLEZARD  Justine13572269 104.3 103.8 104.0 103.9 103.9 104.9

624.5SGPHO XIU YI19721370 102.8 104.9 103.9 104.5 105.5 102.9

624.5ITAPALMISANO Eleonora15565571 103.6 104.6 104.9 105.6 102.9 102.9

624.3SUILEONE Chiara21052072 103.2 101.2 105.9 104.3 104.5 105.2

624.1UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya21548673 102.3 104.4 104.8 104.1 104.3 104.2

624.0BAYBACK Antonia10993274 102.4 104.4 104.9 105.2 103.2 103.9

623.9ITABENETTI Sofia15576775 103.7 102.8 105.0 103.6 104.7 104.1
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Series

RemarksRank
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623.8DENBERETELSEN Rikke13119476 104.3 104.0 101.8 104.4 104.7 104.6

623.7SVKPOLJOVKOVA Alica19878777 101.6 104.8 104.9 104.0 104.4 104.0

623.5NEDTEN DOLLE Nynke17338378 104.0 105.2 103.2 103.9 103.2 104.0

623.0BAYPRINZ Jolanda10964379 103.2 102.6 106.0 102.7 103.8 104.7

622.9BELNAVEZ Rachel11552180 101.4 104.1 105.6 103.4 103.2 105.2

622.8SUIHITZ Sarina21068981 102.9 103.9 104.4 103.4 104.2 104.0

622.2ITACALVELLO Veronica Maria15582782 102.8 105.0 103.6 103.7 103.7 103.4

622.2AUSCARTWRIGHT OLIVIA10329283 102.2 103.8 105.3 105.1 103.6 102.2

622.0BELLAMBRECHTS Tessa11538484 103.9 104.5 102.7 103.6 104.6 102.7

621.9TURTEKELI Şule Nur21365685 102.8 104.1 104.6 102.3 104.0 104.1

621.3DENGRAVERSEN Maria Glei13127486 102.4 103.1 104.4 103.0 104.5 103.9

621.0ESPABIZANDA Esther20473987 104.0 100.3 104.2 104.6 103.7 104.2

620.8BELBADDOUH Annisa11544088 106.3 103.5 102.1 102.6 102.4 103.9

620.7SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela19852689 103.1 102.5 102.4 104.5 103.5 104.7

620.6JPNMIURA Rio15945890 104.1 104.0 103.4 102.2 103.3 103.6

620.2INDCHANDELA Apurvi15217691 104.1 103.3 103.5 104.1 104.3 100.9

620.0POLŚMIETAŃSKA Alicja18086592 100.6 104.8 103.6 102.3 105.0 103.7

618.7OMAAL KHALILI Alanoud17833393 102.1 103.7 103.5 101.9 103.9 103.6

618.7OMAAL HASANI Siham17846494 103.0 104.1 104.4 102.7 101.8 102.7

618.0SLOBENČINA  Sonja2008995 102.0 101.0 103.2 105.2 103.4 103.2

617.6BELMARCHAL Romane11525396 102.3 101.9 104.5 102.0 105.4 101.5

617.3LIEVANONI Larissa16647997 103.8 101.1 103.6 102.1 102.7 104.0

617.0LATTARVIDA Diana16416998 101.8 102.2 103.4 104.4 104.2 101.0

616.4NEDDE VRIES Isabel17313699 101.3 103.3 103.1 103.4 102.8 102.5

616.2MGLMUNGUNBAGANA
Gongorsuren

172259100 103.5 102.5 103.7 103.5 101.7 101.3

609.7SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina19018101 100.7 103.3 100.9 100.8 100.7 103.3

599.6LIEVANONI Lorena166518102 99.7 98.5 100.5 99.2 101.1 100.6

DNSQATAL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B185361

DSQFRAKRUMM Clémentine1356

DSQGBRMWANDUMBA Ruth1464

DSQUSATUCKER  Mary2172 Q

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 106; Total number of athletes: 106

DSQ Athlete 1356 KRUMM Clémentine (FRA) - ISSF Rule 7.5.2.2 Stiffness Measurement (DSQ)

DSQ Athlete 1464 MWANDUMBA Ruth (GBR) - ISSF Rule 7.5.2.2 Stiffness Measurement (DSQ)

DSQ Athlete 2172 TUCKER  Mary (USA) - ISSF Rule 7.5.2.2 Stiffness Measurement (DSQ)

Legend 6B27CE7E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

FP Firing Point NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1493 PEKLER
Zalan

HUN 52.8 105.9
10.5 10.5

10.7 10.7

10.7 10.7

10.6 10.6

10.3 10.6

126.7 147.4 168.3 188.8 210.5 231.2
10.3 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.9 10.7 10.5

10.5 10.2 10.5 10.0 10.8 10.0 10.8

252.5

2 1221 GORŠA
Petar

CRO 53.5 106.2
10.7 10.4

10.8 10.5

10.6 10.6

10.7 10.4

10.7 10.8

127.3 147.9 168.9 189.6 210.8 231.6
10.6 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.5 10.4

10.5 10.3 10.6 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.3

252.3

3 1094 KOENDERS
David

BAY 53.3 106.6
10.4 10.8

10.7 10.7

10.7 10.5

10.8 10.8

10.7 10.5

127.6 148.8 169.4 190.0 210.5
10.9 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.1 10.2

10.1 10.7 10.1   9.8 10.4 10.4

231.1

4 1251 PRIVRATSKY
Jiri

CZE 52.5 105.0
10.4 10.5

10.6 10.7

10.4 10.6

10.7 10.3

10.4 10.4

125.9 147.4 167.9 189.1
10.3 10.6 10.0 10.9 10.4

10.6 10.9 10.5 10.3 10.7

210.2

5 1411 DALLINGER
Maximilian

GER 52.4 105.2
10.1 10.8

10.5 10.9

10.5 10.5

10.6 10.2

10.7 10.4

125.8 147.3 168.4
10.2 10.8 10.6   9.9

10.4 10.7 10.5 10.5

188.8  SO

6 1751 HEGG
Jon-Hermann

NOR 52.9 105.2
10.7 10.6

10.7 10.1

10.7 10.6

10.1 10.5

10.7 10.5

126.0 146.7
10.3 10.2 10.3

10.5 10.5 10.4

167.4

7 1354 VEDEL
Timothée

FRA 52.1 105.1
10.6 10.8

10.4 10.7

10.3 10.5

10.6 10.8

10.2 10.2

125.9
10.7 10.4

10.1 10.2

146.5

8 1413 OHLENBURGER
Max

GER 51.8 103.7
10.3 10.5

10.3 10.7

10.4 10.2

10.1 10.3

10.7 10.2

10.2

10.6

124.5

Legend E2EE72F9

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:15

TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

635.0CROGORŠA Petar1221631 105.7 106.7 105.4 106.1 106.2 104.9 Q

634.9GEROHLENBURGER Max1413102 105.3 106.6 105.8 105.7 106.2 105.3 Q

633.1HUNPEKLER Zalan1493623 105.9 104.7 105.7 105.7 106.1 105.0 Q

633.0CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri1251664 105.5 105.2 105.4 105.4 105.5 106.0 Q

632.9BAYKOENDERS  David1094875 106.4 105.3 106.2 105.0 105.8 104.2 Q

632.5GERDALLINGER Maximilian1411426 105.2 105.7 105.3 105.8 105.1 105.4 Q

632.4FRAVEDEL Timothée1354317 104.9 105.4 106.5 106.2 105.9 103.5 Q

632.3NORHEGG Jon-Hermann1751858 105.3 104.2 106.0 106.1 105.6 105.1 Q

632.3AUTSTREMPFL Martin1051209 106.3 106.1 103.8 105.7 106.3 104.1

631.6ESPOVIEDO Jesús20419210 104.4 105.3 105.7 105.5 105.6 105.1

631.6SVKJANY  Patrik19813611 105.2 105.2 105.5 105.1 106.0 104.6

631.4FINLEPPÀ Aleksi1341712 104.4 103.9 105.4 105.6 105.4 106.7

631.4ITASOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis15513413 106.4 105.5 106.3 104.0 104.8 104.4

631.2JPNHANAKAWA Naoki15913814 105.6 103.6 105.3 105.5 105.5 105.7

630.3SWEMADSEN Marcus20817315 103.7 105.1 105.0 104.9 105.5 106.1

630.3GERULBRICH Maximilian14148816 106.1 104.1 105.1 103.7 105.2 106.1

630.3POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej18024417 104.5 105.1 105.8 105.7 105.2 104.0

630.1CROTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko12231518 104.2 105.1 104.6 105.3 105.2 105.7

630.1SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa19312219 105.9 104.5 104.1 103.9 106.4 105.3

629.9SUIWYRSCH Fabio21012320 105.1 105.9 105.2 104.0 103.9 105.8

629.8AUSROSSITER Jack10317021 104.6 104.3 105.1 106.1 104.9 104.8

629.8NORHALVORSEN  Ole Martin17533722 104.5 104.6 105.4 104.8 106.4 104.1

629.5UKRHUDZYI  Sviatoslav21523323 104.2 105.6 104.3 104.1 106.0 105.3

629.5USAFIORI Peter21712724 105.1 104.0 105.6 105.7 105.0 104.1

629.4ROUSIDI Peter18955625 104.6 104.3 104.4 105.6 105.2 105.3

629.4CROSIKAVICA Josip12223926 105.7 105.4 103.3 104.8 105.2 105.0

629.1UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo2153527 105.3 105.2 105.3 104.6 103.5 105.2

629.0HUNHAMMERL Soma14944628 105.4 105.4 104.3 104.5 103.6 105.8

628.8GBRBALE Dean14625429 103.9 105.2 104.9 105.3 106.0 103.5

628.7CHIVIDAL Daniel12116130 105.6 105.2 105.2 103.4 104.6 104.7

628.6FRAKRYZS  Lucas13519431 103.6 105.6 105.2 103.3 106.3 104.6

628.4FRADUTENDAS  Dimitri13537932 104.2 105.6 104.2 105.2 104.1 105.1

628.1ESPESTEVEZ Jorge20429533 103.4 104.3 105.7 105.6 104.3 104.8

628.0TURNALBANT  Mert21316934 103.7 104.5 104.5 104.1 105.8 105.4
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.0UKRKULISH Serhii21517835 105.7 104.7 103.7 104.1 105.3 104.5

627.9GBRMITCHELL Stephen14611336 104.8 104.6 104.4 104.8 104.6 104.7

627.7BELSCHEPENS Nicolas11511737 103.5 105.7 105.5 103.0 104.9 105.1

627.5CZENEPEJCHAL Filip12523038 104.4 105.5 103.2 104.2 105.5 104.7

627.5SUILOCHBIHLER Jan21024839 104.8 104.4 104.1 104.1 105.5 104.6

627.5NORLARSEN  Henrik Grimsrud17527540 103.9 104.1 105.4 105.2 104.7 104.2

627.5POLOGÓREK Maciej1804941 106.3 105.5 103.7 103.7 104.3 104.0

627.4SRBKOVAČEVIĆ Lazar1932442 103.5 104.7 104.0 105.8 104.7 104.7

627.4HUNSOMOGYI  Péter14929643 106.1 104.8 104.8 103.9 104.0 103.8

627.3SRBIVANOVIĆ Marko19338644 105.0 104.0 104.7 104.7 103.9 105.0

627.3CZEENTRICHEL Ales12544545 104.8 105.9 104.5 105.2 103.5 103.4

627.2GERBÜHLMEYER Daniel14121246 106.2 103.3 104.0 102.7 105.0 106.0

626.9SRBJOVANOVIĆ Stevan19345347 103.2 106.4 103.9 104.9 106.0 102.5

626.8BULRIZOV Anton11818448 104.1 104.3 103.0 105.3 104.3 105.8

626.6AUTENTNER Patrick10526049 103.6 103.5 104.3 105.2 105.4 104.6

626.5CZENYMBURSKY Petr12538350 103.6 105.2 104.3 104.4 104.7 104.3

626.4ARMBABAYAN Hrachik10218151 105.1 105.4 104.3 104.5 103.4 103.7

626.2BULKANEV Georgi1182852 104.5 105.0 104.4 104.5 103.6 104.2

626.1ITABERNARDI Michele15532653 104.7 104.2 104.7 105.1 103.1 104.3

625.9AUTMATHIS Thomas10535254 104.2 103.1 105.5 105.3 104.4 103.4

625.7ARMGRIGORYAN Artyom10229855 103.6 105.0 104.1 104.9 103.2 104.9

625.2SVKSULEK Stefan19832556 103.4 105.6 104.4 103.7 105.0 103.1

625.1JPNOSHIO Hayato15927757 105.9 104.1 102.9 103.9 104.6 103.7

624.9HUNWITTMANN Peter14913258 104.5 103.6 103.4 104.1 104.2 105.1

624.6PORAFONSO Pedro18419359 103.5 103.4 105.6 104.1 102.6 105.4

624.1POLSAJDAK Wiktor18037260 102.5 103.2 105.3 105.1 103.7 104.3

624.0CROMIKULJAN Andrija1224661 104.0 103.8 105.3 105.9 101.2 103.8

623.9FINKASI Aleksi13421162 102.7 104.7 102.5 104.6 105.1 104.3

623.8BAYFISCHER Dominik10926563 103.3 104.1 104.4 103.8 104.3 103.9

623.5ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo15541464 101.2 103.5 104.5 105.5 103.1 105.7

623.4SLOSOČIČ  Jure20026765 104.5 104.5 102.2 104.7 103.1 104.4

623.1TURKARABINA Yusuf21334766 102.4 103.1 105.4 105.3 103.3 103.6

622.1TURAFAL Galip Berat21325767 102.9 103.8 103.5 104.6 103.1 104.2

622.1SVKHOLKO Ondrej19826468 103.0 103.6 103.8 104.6 104.0 103.1

621.9BAYFRIEDMANN Nils10919169 101.0 104.0 104.8 104.4 103.9 103.8

621.9AUTEINWALLER Dominic10547670 104.4 103.9 103.8 103.1 104.1 102.6

621.5ESPGARCIA Raúl20439771 104.1 104.1 104.1 103.1 102.7 103.4

621.3SLOKLOPČIČ Nejc20034172 102.4 104.6 103.4 104.4 102.5 104.0

620.8SLOLUKIĆ Luka20015973 105.1 102.7 103.3 104.0 102.9 102.8

620.5SVKHORINEK Lukas19845574 105.1 104.8 103.6 101.2 102.7 103.1

620.4KSAALHARBI Hussein19111675 103.6 104.2 102.9 102.6 104.1 103.0
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.1QATALSUNAIDI Abdulla Zain M18524376 103.1 102.8 104.5 102.5 104.3 102.9

620.0POLBARTNIK Tomasz18011977 102.7 103.5 105.1 102.4 102.8 103.5

619.6LTUSIMOKAITIS Tomas16827178 102.1 102.6 104.0 105.2 102.0 103.7

618.9LTUGIRULIS Karolis16819079 102.0 102.2 104.4 103.8 102.0 104.5

618.0QATSHARSHANI Khalid
Abdulrahman A H

18512980 102.2 103.2 103.7 103.1 102.1 103.7

617.2MGLSHAJINBAT Erdembileg17218981 102.4 102.0 102.7 104.9 101.2 104.0

616.6KSAALAMRMARI Mesfer19132482 98.7 103.6 102.9 104.3 103.9 103.2

616.6BAYOTT Justus1093383 102.7 102.8 103.5 102.3 102.6 102.7

615.1KSAALOTIBI Bader19123584 100.5 101.9 103.7 104.7 102.9 101.4

615.0OMAAL SAAIDI Ali17828085 102.2 103.2 101.8 103.4 101.4 103.0

612.7OMAAL NAABI Salim17816886 100.9 101.5 101.9 103.9 102.6 101.9

612.2KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman19154087 100.3 102.7 101.1 102.9 103.3 101.9

609.2SLOKUHAR Nejc20047488 100.7 97.9 100.5 102.9 104.0 103.2

598.3LIEEGGER Johannes16632189 101.1 98.9 99.5 100.3 98.8 99.7

579.3LIEAMANN Matthias16622890 96.4 94.8 95.3 98.8 95.6 98.4

572.2LIEKAUFMANN Lars16615891 94.5 96.4 94.7 94.6 95.1 96.9

DSQITABONAZZI Edoardo1552

DSQFRADESTEFANIS Bastien1352

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 93; Total number of athletes: 93

DSQ Athlete 1552 BONAZZI Edoardo (ITA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.4.2 N front sight over the Front of Rifle (DSQ)

DSQ Athlete 1352 DESTEFANIS Bastien (FRA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.4.2 N front sight over the Front of Rifle (DSQ)

Legend C06E7D22

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

Version of 21 JAN 2026, 16:45 Q100000IA2101261515.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 3 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



München 2026 
Gewehr und Pistole 

2.Tag
22.01.2026 

Bayerischer Sportschützenbund e.V.



H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1939 MIKEC
Damir

SRB 49.9 102.2
10.0 10.4

10.0 10.7

10.2 10.2

  9.9 10.2

  9.8 10.8

122.2 142.4 162.3 183.3 203.7 224.9
  9.9   9.8   9.9 10.2 10.3 10.6 10.4

10.1 10.4 10.0 10.8 10.1 10.6   9.6

244.9

2 1102 FRÖHLICH
Paul

BAY 50.8 100.3
10.6   8.3

10.1 10.4

10.0   9.8

  9.9 10.4

10.2 10.6

120.6 141.2 162.1 182.4 202.4 222.8
10.6   9.8 10.7 10.4 10.3   9.9 10.2

  9.7 10.8 10.2   9.9   9.7 10.5 10.4

243.4

3 1420 WALTER
Robin

GER 50.7 100.7
10.3 10.2

10.3 10.0

  9.8   9.7

  9.4 10.5

10.9   9.6

121.2 142.1 161.3 181.0 200.5
10.0 10.5 10.4   9.6 10.5   9.0

10.5 10.4   8.8 10.1   9.0 10.4

219.9

4 1917 ALANAZI
Attalah

KSA 49.7 99.9
10.8   9.9

  8.7 10.3

  9.8 10.4

10.1   9.4

10.3 10.2

120.0 138.5 158.6 177.6
10.1   8.5 10.5 10.4   7.5

10.0 10.0   9.6   8.6 10.5

195.6

5 1560 MALDINI
Federico Nilo

ITA 50.0 99.6
10.2 10.5

10.2   9.2

  9.3   8.8

10.2 10.4

10.1 10.7

119.7 139.2 159.3
10.6 10.1 10.1   9.3

  9.5   9.4 10.0   8.9

177.5

6 1597 NAKAYAMA
Junnosuke

JPN 50.8 100.1
  9.5 10.0

10.6   8.9

10.8   9.9

10.2   9.8

  9.7 10.7

119.4 138.7
  9.4   9.5   9.7

  9.9   9.8   9.2

157.6

7 1062 ZECHMEISTER
Richard

AUT 49.9 98.4
  9.6   9.5

  9.7   9.2

10.6 10.2

  9.6 10.0

10.4   9.6

117.3
  9.5 10.1

  9.4   9.2

136.6

8 1381 MOSULISHVILI
Kako

GEO 50.7 98.6
10.6   9.4

10.2   9.7

  9.5   9.4

10.7   9.3

  9.7 10.1

  8.7

  9.2

116.5

Legend B4A91DDF

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

588-28xSRBMIKEC Damir1939181 95 98 98 99 100 98 Q

586-23xGERWALTER Robin1420202 98 97 99 98 98 96 Q

584-21xBAYFRÖHLICH Paul1102193 97 99 98 95 97 98 Q

583-22xITAMALDINI Federico Nilo1560804 96 98 96 98 96 99 Q

581-22xAUTZECHMEISTER Richard1062335 96 96 98 96 99 96 Q

581-18xKSAALANAZI Attalah1917466 97 96 97 98 96 97 Q

580-23xJPNNAKAYAMA Junnosuke1597577 94 97 97 98 97 97 Q

580-19xGEOMOSULISHVILI Kako1381818 96 97 99 95 97 96 Q

580-15xARMKHLGHATYAN Benik1024139 94 99 97 95 97 98

579-21xGERSCHWALD Michael14195910 94 95 96 99 97 98

579-20xNORAAS  Ole-Harald17593811 94 98 97 97 94 99

579-20xUKRBANKIN Viktor21597512 95 99 97 96 96 96

579-19xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich12627113 99 97 97 95 94 97

579-19xITAMONNA Paolo15597814 100 98 97 97 93 94

579-18xITASCODES  Mattia15616715 96 96 99 99 93 96

579-17xESPCARRERA Pablo20493916 95 97 97 95 98 97

579-17xBRAALMEIDA Caio11727917 97 96 95 97 97 97

578-25xTURDIKEC Yusuf21415818 96 94 98 99 98 93

578-21xFINVOUTILAINEN Sampo13456119 96 97 95 99 97 94

578-19xGERREITZ Christian14229320 97 92 97 98 96 98

578-18xTURKELES Ismail21394121 94 98 97 95 96 98

578-17xHUNNAGY Akos Karoly14999022 94 97 98 96 96 97

576-19xROUJOLDEA Luca18923223 95 96 96 95 97 97

576-19xBULDONKOV Samuil11844824 95 98 95 98 94 96

576-14xHUNTÁTRAI Miklós14988825 96 94 97 95 96 98

575-18xBULKIROV Kiril11834326 96 97 94 94 96 98

575-15xBRAWU Felipe11717627 98 94 97 95 95 96

575-14xCZESCHEJBAL Pavel12635628 96 92 96 96 96 99

574-23xGEOMACHAVARIANI  Tsotne13822129 95 99 95 96 94 95

574-21xJPNIWASA Masaki15961730 97 93 94 96 97 97

574-20xTURINAN Mustafa21405431 94 97 98 96 96 93

574-16xBAYWEIß Simon1101832 98 95 94 95 95 97

574-16xUKRSOLOVEI Ihor21606333 95 94 94 97 98 96

573-17xSVKCOPAK Marek19904234 96 94 96 95 94 98
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

573-17xGBRMILLER James14659535 96 96 95 96 93 97

573-15xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj19892336 95 97 92 94 99 96

572-19xUKROMELCHUK Oleh21581137 94 95 99 96 92 96

572-17xSUIGRISONI Cédric21083138 97 93 98 93 95 96

572-17xGEOSUMBADZE Shota13842439 94 98 92 98 95 95

572-16xTURSELIMZADE Bugra21387040 97 95 94 96 95 95

572-16xARMIGITYAN Zaven10233041 97 95 96 95 95 94

572-14xSUISOLARI Jason2107942 95 93 96 96 97 95

571-14xGERKÖPPL Andreas14212943 96 96 98 93 95 93

571-11xESPRODRIGUEZ Carmelo20485344 96 96 94 96 93 96

571-11xNORHEMBRE  Mattis17588445 94 96 95 97 96 93

570-19xAUTKRAL Daniel10616046 96 94 96 95 94 95

570-17xJPNSEKIKAWA Sota15989247 92 93 96 95 98 96

570-17xLATVILCINS Daniels16423448 97 92 98 95 93 95

570-16xCROPETRIČEVIĆ Ivan1230449 97 96 94 96 94 93

570-15xCZESVETLIK Pavel1264650 95 96 97 92 97 93

570-13xSWEAHLQVIST Isac20848951 92 95 94 94 97 98

569-19xKGZRODIONOV Ruslan16119752 97 98 93 95 92 94

569-14xOMAAL RAHBI Sulaiman17853653 96 95 95 93 95 95

569-11xSWEGÄF PERSSON Jesper20854054 92 96 97 94 97 93

568-17xPOLPIETRZAK Jerzy18091555 92 95 97 96 94 94

568-16xBIHFILIPOVAC Boris11412756 91 96 97 91 97 96

568-16xCZEBARTOS Jan12658257 98 94 94 94 94 94

568-  9xUKRMEDUSHEVSKYI Vladyslav21657758 95 95 94 94 98 92

567-19xMGLPUREVDORJ Tergel17231059 91 93 98 94 94 97

567-18xSVKKOSTUR Marek19922560 92 96 97 94 93 95

567-18xSUISCHAUB Adrian2110761 96 97 92 97 92 93

566-15xKGZMUSAEV Munarbek16122262 96 94 93 93 96 94

566-11xCANOZER Tugrul12016863 94 93 96 95 96 92

565-16xMDAALFERIN Andrei1871564 91 92 95 98 93 96

564-13xSRBGRGIĆ Dimitrije19404565 96 92 94 94 92 96

564-12xKSAALSAHLI Naif19192666 91 94 95 93 97 94

563-15xOMAAL HINAI Salim17864767 94 93 94 93 98 91

563-14xSVKBALAZ Peter19916668 94 95 94 92 97 91

563-12xSLOSTOJAK  Sašo20096269 92 96 95 92 94 94

563-  9xOMAAL ABRI Ismael17876570 93 94 93 95 97 91

562-18xSMRGASPERONI Marco19027371 93 95 92 88 96 98

562-13xCROPOSAVEC Željko12293572 95 97 91 93 95 91

560-10xCROGRAMNJAK Boris12318573 93 94 93 94 92 94

558-13xBELPAGGEN Raphael11569874 93 92 93 92 93 95

558-13xGEOKADAGIDZE Levan13839175 93 91 97 90 92 95
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TotalFP Bib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

558-12xQATAL-SHAIBA Khalid
Abdulnasser A A

18549476 94 92 90 93 96 93

558-11xSLOKORUN  Aleks20101477 91 96 89 94 95 93

558-  9xLATERBS Ernests16436478 91 91 93 95 92 96

558-  9xGREMASTRODIMITROPOULOS
Georgios

14819679 94 94 91 94 94 91

557-13xKSAALHILALI Mohammed19207280 93 90 99 94 92 89

556-  9xQATALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser
A A

18558781 92 92 92 94 91 95

555-  9xLUXDINEV Dimitar17118382 91 95 88 93 96 92

554-  6xCUWELHAGE Philip13021683 93 89 95 91 92 94

552-13xKSAALMUTAIRI Fahad19182884 92 92 88 96 92 92

551-11xSUIBADER Jannis21096985 93 95 91 92 88 92

547-  9xQATAL-SENAID Nasser Salem H
R

18561286 93 88 90 89 94 93

544-  5xLIEHOLLER Christoph16673787 86 91 91 93 88 95

536-  6xISRDERMANN Stanislaw15328688 92 88 91 88 87 90

507-  8xCUWMARTIS Sedney13015589 84 90 82 88 80 83

489-  4xNGREZEJI Kingsley Onyeka17417490 82 84 82 84 74 83

DNSEGYMADI Ihab132144

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 91; Total number of athletes: 91

Legend 996D88D6

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1941 ARUNOVIĆ
Zorana

SRB 49.8 101.2
  9.9   9.9

10.3 10.6

  9.6 10.1

10.7 10.7

  9.3 10.1

121.4 141.3 162.5 183.3 202.4 223.1
  9.9   9.9 10.7 10.8   9.7 10.0 10.1

10.3 10.0 10.5 10.0   9.4 10.7 10.1

243.3

2 1644 RASMANE
Agate

LAT 50.5 99.0
10.3   9.3

  9.9   8.9

  9.9   9.9

10.5   9.9

  9.9 10.5

118.5 138.5 158.5 179.0 199.5 219.6
10.1 10.7 10.1 10.0 10.0 10.6   9.6

  9.4   9.3   9.9 10.5 10.5   9.5 10.5

239.7

3 2163 LEPSKA
Olha

UKR 51.9 101.5
  9.6   9.5

10.3   9.4

10.7 10.3

10.6 10.1

10.7 10.3

118.9 139.5 159.5 179.4 199.9
  9.0   9.8   9.6   9.9   9.8   9.6

  8.4 10.8 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.0

219.5

4 1186 KOSTADINOVA
Antoaneta

BUL 49.2 99.5
10.1 10.5

  9.6 10.7

  9.0   9.7

10.8   9.8

  9.7   9.6

119.1 139.4 159.0 178.3
  9.8 10.4 10.0   8.8 10.2

  9.8   9.9   9.6 10.5 10.7

199.2

5 1025 KARAPETYAN
Elmira

ARM 48.8 99.3
  8.8 10.2

10.1 10.0

  9.9   9.9

  9.9   9.5

10.1 10.9

119.3 138.5 158.5
10.1   9.8   9.6   9.1

  9.9   9.4 10.4 10.4

178.0

6 1388 MARSHAVA
Mariami

GEO 49.0 98.1
10.1 10.3

  9.4   9.5

  8.9   8.1

10.1 10.5

10.5 10.7

117.9 137.0
10.2 10.1 10.5

  9.6   9.0   9.3

156.8

7 2161 KOSTEVYCH
Olena

UKR 48.2 98.3
10.3   9.9

  9.5 10.0

  8.3 10.0

10.5 10.2

  9.6 10.0

117.4
  9.5   9.5

  9.6   8.4

135.3

8 1185 ILIEVA
Adiel

BUL 50.9 98.5
10.1   9.5

10.3 10.1

10.5   9.9

10.3   9.8

  9.7   8.3

  8.3

  9.5

116.3

Legend 27B5CFF0

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 13:41:53)

Version of 22 JAN 2026, 13:41 F000000IA2201261315.1.APW.0.001.pdf 7 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

LATRASMANE Agate16441 98 99 97 98 98 94 584-30x Q

UKRLEPSKA Olha21632 98 99 96 95 98 95 581-14x Q

SRBARUNOVIĆ Zorana19413 95 97 97 94 97 97 577-20x Q

ARMKARAPETYAN Elmira10254 96 95 96 96 97 97 577-18x Q

UKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21615 97 97 95 94 98 96 577-16x Q

BULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta11866 93 98 97 95 97 96 576-16x Q

BULILIEVA Adiel11857 93 97 95 98 96 96 575-14x Q

GEOMARSHAVA Mariami13888 93 93 99 97 99 94 575-14x Q

SLOPREZELJ Anja20119 94 95 99 94 97 96 575-13x

AUTSTEINER Sylvia106310 98 95 97 97 93 95 575-13x

GEOPRODIASHVILI Mariami138511 96 96 97 90 97 98 574-21x

HUNMAJOR Veronika150112 95 95 94 98 94 98 574-20x

FRAGOBERVILLE Céline135813 92 96 99 95 97 95 574-13x

BULMINCHEVA Miroslava118714 93 97 94 97 97 95 573-21x

GEOABRAMISHVILI Mariami138715 94 94 94 96 98 97 573-20x

ESPFRANQUET  Sonia205116 95 98 95 95 95 95 573-18x

PORMARRACHO Filipa184317 98 94 97 93 96 95 573-15x

USATOBAR-PRADO Nathalia217318 94 97 94 97 97 94 573-15x

PORCASTELÃO  Joana184219 97 98 97 90 96 95 573-14x

KORKIM Juhee163320 92 99 96 96 94 95 572-12x

GERVENNEKAMP Doreen142521 93 94 97 96 96 96 572-11x

TURYILMAZ Simal214322 95 94 94 97 96 94 570-17x

POLBOREK Julita181023 93 94 96 95 98 94 570-16x

HUNFÁBIÁN Sára Rachel150024 95 97 96 94 94 94 570-15x

CROOMAZIĆ Matea123225 93 95 94 98 97 93 570-15x

POLKOREJWO Agnieszka181126 95 97 92 95 93 97 569-18x

GEOPRODIASHVILI Salome138627 92 98 95 94 95 95 569-16x

UKRKOLESNIKOVA Polina216228 94 96 93 96 93 97 569-13x

SRBZARIĆ Brankica194229 97 96 94 93 95 94 569-13x

ISRKOREM Nitzan153330 93 96 92 96 97 94 568-18x

GBRHICKS  Charlotte146631 94 98 92 97 94 93 568-17x

BAYNEISINGER Susanne110432 93 94 96 95 96 94 568-10x

GERVOGT Maxi142433 92 97 96 94 94 93 566-17x

KGZMAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul161334 92 95 95 95 96 93 566-12x

Version of 22 JAN 2026, 12:32 Q000000IA2201261100.1.APW.0.001.pdf 7 Page 1 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

FRAPIOCH Annabelle135935 94 95 95 91 95 96 566-10x

GBRFAULKNER Emilia146836 93 98 94 95 94 91 565-14x

GERSKERIES Michelle142637 96 95 94 92 91 97 565-10x

TURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda214238 93 94 90 97 97 93 564-15x

ITAFAIT Alessandra156339 97 95 91 97 94 90 564-14x

CZESCHEJBALOVA Veronika126640 94 96 94 91 94 95 564-12x

ESPMIRA-PERCEVAL Irlanda205241 94 95 93 96 92 94 564-  8x

ITATOFFALINI Vittoria156242 95 94 97 94 93 90 563-16x

JPNSATO Rin159543 91 93 93 94 96 96 563-15x

TURBOZABALI Esra214444 95 97 93 93 93 92 563-15x

AUSHEINRICH ALISON103445 93 95 95 94 95 90 562-19x

GREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra148446 96 95 96 91 91 93 562-13x

GBREVANS Lucy146747 92 95 96 95 94 90 562-12x

SLOBOLA UJČIČ Denis201248 93 95 94 92 93 95 562-  9x

ESPCEBALLOS Carmen205049 92 94 90 96 96 92 560-13x

GERBERGE Svenja142350 95 94 93 94 89 95 560-12x

UKRBEVZ Viliena216451 93 93 94 93 93 94 560-12x

CZEKNAPOVA Amalie126852 91 92 97 95 93 91 559-11x

SRBTODOROVIĆ Jovana194353 92 93 93 95 92 93 558-15x

CROĆUBELIĆ Vladka123354 93 95 93 93 92 92 558-11x

CZEZOUBKOVA Michaela126755 90 92 93 95 93 92 555-  6x

BAYRICHTER  Carlotta110356 94 95 93 93 91 88 554-10x

QATAL-ABDULLA Aisha Abdulla
M F

185957 93 94 90 91 92 94 554-  9x

OMAAL SAIDI Nawf178858 95 93 92 93 89 91 553-11x

SLOKOROŠEVIČ KOSER Jagoda201359 93 90 89 94 92 94 552-  7x

GREALEXOPOULOU Evangelia148360 91 95 88 89 94 91 548-  5x

SMRMENICUCCI Maria Luisa190361 88 87 92 93 94 90 544-  6x

EORSAJADI HEZAVE Zohre133162 91 92 90 93 88 90 544-  4x

HUNMOLNAR Zsuzsanna150263 94 91 92 93 87 85 542-  9x

KSAALBADAI Najd192364 91 88 90 90 90 92 541-12x

ALBDELILAJ Manuela100165 84 93 91 91 91 90 540-  5x

CUWHUIZER Mikayla130466 86 90 87 87 91 90 531-  5x

QATALMASS Salma Abbas F185867 88 88 87 88 91 84 526-  7x

CUWGONESH Ingrid130368 87 89 86 87 85 90 524-  4x

LTUBILSKYTE Goda168369 82 84 89 89 88 89 521-  4x

KSAALHAQBANI Sara192170 83 82 92 91 86 85 519-  5x

KSAALAYYAF Rawan192271 83 87 90 82 84 87 513-  4x

SGPTEH Xiu Hong197472 0 0-  0x DNF

QATM HABIB Duaa Rahmatalla1857 DNS
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73

Legend BB45A759

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 12:32:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.01.2026 12:20:17)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1754 DUESTAD
Jeanette Hegg

NOR 52.1 105.5
10.5 10.7

10.1 10.5

10.8 10.6

10.2 10.9

10.5 10.7

126.5 147.7 168.7 189.9 211.1 232.4
10.6 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.7 10.5

10.4 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.8

253.7

2 1593 NOBATA
Misaki

JPN 52.2 105.4
10.7 10.6

10.5 10.7

10.1 10.5

10.5 10.7

10.4 10.7

127.0 148.3 168.9 189.9 211.1 232.2
10.9 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.9 10.7

10.7 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.5

253.4

3 1415 BÜHLMEYER
Hanna

GER 51.8 104.3
10.6 10.6

10.0 10.5

10.0 10.2

10.8 10.5

10.4 10.7

125.5 146.5 167.5 188.6 209.8
10.6 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.5   9.7

10.6 10.7 10.4 10.7 10.7 10.4

229.9

4 1936 STEVANOVIĆ
Anđelija

SRB 53.0 105.6
10.3 10.6

10.5 10.9

10.9 10.6

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.0

126.7 147.6 168.4 189.3
10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4   9.5

10.7 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.3

209.1

5 1937 CVETKOVIĆ
Ljiljana

SRB 51.7 104.7
  9.5 10.2

10.6 10.6

10.7 10.6

10.3 10.8

10.6 10.8

126.3 147.3 168.8
10.9 10.3 10.8 10.1

10.7 10.7 10.7   9.5

188.4

6 1756 EVENSEN
Amalie

NOR 51.8 104.6
10.1 10.4

10.3 10.6

10.5 10.4

10.3 10.7

10.6 10.7

124.8 146.1
  9.9 10.6 10.2

10.3 10.7 10.5

166.8

7 1935 HAVRAN
Aleksandra

SRB 51.6 103.5
10.5 10.3

  9.9 10.1

10.8 10.3

  9.8 10.8

10.6 10.4

123.3
  9.9 10.3

  9.9 10.3

143.9

8 1531 TASHTCHIEV
Olga

ISR 49.7 100.4
  9.8 10.4

10.2 10.1

10.1 10.2

  9.7   9.9

  9.9 10.1

10.3

10.9

121.6

Legend 6DFF804D

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 15:59:30)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

JPNNOBATA Misaki15931 106.8 106.0 106.0 106.0 105.6 106.1 636.5 Q

SRBCVETKOVIĆ Ljiljana19372 105.9 104.9 105.1 106.7 106.5 105.3 634.4 Q

GERBÜHLMEYER Hanna14153 105.9 106.0 105.1 105.7 105.4 106.0 634.1 Q

NORDUESTAD  Jeanette Hegg17544 105.6 105.1 105.7 106.2 105.1 106.3 634.0 Q

SRBSTEVANOVIĆ Anđelija19365 107.1 106.4 103.9 104.4 105.4 105.7 632.9 Q

ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga15316 104.9 104.6 104.3 105.9 106.7 105.8 632.2 Q

SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra19357 104.9 106.0 105.0 106.2 105.0 105.1 632.2 Q

NOREVENSEN  Amalie17568 106.5 104.4 105.0 105.7 104.2 106.3 632.1 Q

TURALTUN Elif Berfin21359 103.7 105.1 106.4 105.0 105.7 106.1 632.0

ROUILIE Laura189110 106.6 105.8 104.7 105.3 104.7 104.6 631.7

TURKÖSE Damla213411 104.1 105.1 105.5 106.3 105.5 105.0 631.5

TUREREN KOTOS Elif Duygu213712 105.8 105.2 103.9 104.9 106.0 105.5 631.3

SUIJÄGGI Vivien210413 103.0 106.0 106.1 104.3 105.2 106.4 631.0

GERJANSSEN Anna141614 105.3 105.7 105.3 105.0 104.5 105.2 631.0

ESPMARTINON Inés204415 105.2 105.0 105.4 105.7 106.0 103.5 630.8

FINPALO Marianne134316 106.4 103.5 105.4 106.3 105.7 103.5 630.8

SLODVORŠAK Živa200717 104.9 104.9 105.2 103.4 106.1 106.2 630.7

FRAKRUMM Clémentine135618 104.2 105.0 105.6 104.2 105.5 106.0 630.5

USATUCKER  Mary217219 105.0 106.6 104.1 105.2 104.6 105.0 630.5

GERSTEFFEN-DIX Hannah141820 105.3 104.4 104.8 104.9 105.5 105.5 630.4

CZEZRUSTOVA Adela126121 105.2 104.8 105.5 105.1 104.4 105.2 630.2

UKROSTAPENKO Kristina215622 104.8 106.2 104.0 105.8 104.6 104.8 630.2

KORKWON Eunji163123 105.0 105.6 105.9 104.8 105.3 103.6 630.2

HUNBAJOS Gitta149624 105.0 105.6 105.8 105.2 105.2 103.3 630.1

UKRSTASHKO Mariia215525 105.0 104.9 105.0 104.4 105.0 105.7 630.0

CROILIJEVIĆ Tea122626 103.6 104.9 105.2 104.9 106.1 105.3 630.0

HUNNAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna149527 104.5 105.2 104.9 104.7 104.9 105.6 629.8

SRBŽIVKOVIĆ Anastasija193828 105.1 105.6 105.3 104.5 104.4 104.8 629.7

NORLOEVSETH  Mari Baardseng175529 103.8 105.3 106.1 105.6 104.7 104.1 629.6

CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina125930 105.0 103.4 105.2 105.2 105.7 104.9 629.4

CROTURK Anamarija122531 104.6 104.3 104.9 105.4 104.0 106.1 629.3

NORLUND  Caroline Finnestad175732 105.7 106.1 103.6 105.0 103.8 104.9 629.1

CZEDUBSKA Barbora125833 105.3 102.8 105.3 104.8 105.0 105.8 629.0

POLKOCHAŃSKA Natalia180634 103.8 104.2 104.5 106.7 104.4 105.4 629.0
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
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HUNDÉNES Eszter149735 103.7 105.3 104.6 105.4 104.4 105.5 628.9

AUTKITZBICHLER Jasmin106036 104.4 104.8 105.9 103.5 104.9 105.4 628.9

SGPHO XIU YI197237 105.0 105.0 104.1 104.8 105.2 104.8 628.9

CZEBLAZICKOVA Veronika125738 104.9 105.4 105.0 105.5 105.3 102.5 628.6

GERRUPPEL Lea141739 104.8 105.3 105.4 104.3 102.5 106.0 628.3

NEDTEN DOLLE Nynke173340 104.1 105.7 104.8 105.1 104.3 104.3 628.3

FRAGIRARD  Agathe135541 104.8 104.1 105.0 104.6 106.0 103.7 628.2

ITAPALMISANO Eleonora155642 103.0 102.9 105.1 105.6 105.8 105.7 628.1

AUSCARTWRIGHT OLIVIA103243 103.9 105.0 105.1 105.2 104.5 104.4 628.1

SVKKYSELOVA Miroslava198644 105.1 104.1 105.3 104.9 104.7 104.0 628.1

SLOKUHARIČ Urška200545 105.3 104.3 104.7 105.8 104.8 103.2 628.1

FRAALLEZARD  Justine135746 103.5 103.9 105.4 105.5 103.9 105.6 627.8

POLPIOTROWSKA Julia180547 103.2 104.9 104.2 105.4 105.4 104.6 627.7

POLROMAŃCZYK Karolina180748 106.3 104.0 103.7 104.4 104.2 104.9 627.5

DENBERETELSEN Rikke131149 105.3 104.0 105.1 104.1 104.1 104.9 627.5

SGPTAN Qian Ni Fernel197150 105.4 104.5 104.5 105.6 104.0 103.5 627.5

SGPNOORAZLIN Irna Qistina197351 104.7 104.5 104.8 103.7 104.1 105.6 627.4

SUIJÄGGI Emely210352 105.4 104.9 104.1 102.2 104.9 105.8 627.3

ESPARIAS Helena204553 105.3 105.5 106.0 103.0 102.9 104.6 627.3

BAYGLEIßNER Vanessa110054 105.0 104.6 104.2 105.1 105.1 103.3 627.3

SUILEONE Chiara210555 103.6 104.2 105.6 105.1 103.4 105.2 627.1

ITACROSATO Debora155556 103.9 104.7 104.4 104.0 105.3 104.8 627.1

AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene105657 104.5 104.5 104.0 104.4 105.1 104.6 627.1

SWEKARLSSON Amanda208358 105.6 104.4 105.2 103.9 105.1 102.9 627.1

PORANTUNES Sara184459 104.7 104.8 104.5 104.1 104.3 104.6 627.0

KORPARK Yeeun163260 104.3 104.6 104.6 103.5 106.4 103.5 626.9

ITABENETTI Sofia155761 104.0 104.7 104.4 105.2 103.7 104.6 626.6

GBRMCINTOSH  Seonaid146362 104.0 103.9 105.2 105.3 104.0 103.9 626.3

AUTKÖCK Rebecca105763 105.8 102.9 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.8 626.3

ITACALVELLO Veronica Maria155864 103.1 103.4 104.0 105.8 105.4 104.4 626.1

CROZELJKOVIĆ Marta122765 104.0 102.6 103.7 105.7 104.7 105.0 625.7

LIEMAUTZ Leonie166666 104.0 103.6 105.8 104.2 102.9 104.9 625.4

JPNMIURA Rio159467 104.5 104.3 103.9 104.4 103.8 104.5 625.4

ROUSIDI Roxana189668 104.0 105.2 104.1 104.3 102.5 105.2 625.3

CROGUSTIN ŠIPEK Valentina122869 104.1 102.9 105.6 101.9 106.1 104.7 625.3

UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya215470 104.0 104.5 104.2 103.5 103.6 104.8 624.6

SLOHRAŠOVEC Urška200671 103.2 103.7 104.5 103.3 105.0 104.8 624.5

BELMARCHAL Romane115272 104.5 102.5 105.1 104.7 102.1 105.2 624.1

SLOBENČINA  Sonja200873 104.4 103.5 104.8 103.3 103.2 104.9 624.1

POLŚMIETAŃSKA Alicja180874 103.5 104.8 104.1 103.2 104.0 104.4 624.0

ARGRUSSO Fernanda101175 103.4 102.9 103.8 104.1 105.8 103.9 623.9
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SVKBENIKOVA Diana198876 104.6 105.9 102.6 103.5 102.7 104.5 623.8

SVKPOLJOVKOVA Alica198777 104.7 105.4 104.5 103.0 102.3 103.9 623.8

BAYPRINZ Jolanda109678 103.3 105.0 103.5 103.0 104.5 104.2 623.5

DENGRAVERSEN Maria Glei131279 104.5 104.7 103.9 103.4 103.4 103.6 623.5

BELLAMBRECHTS Tessa115380 103.4 104.3 104.1 103.7 103.3 104.6 623.4

GBRMWANDUMBA Ruth146481 104.2 102.4 104.0 104.3 104.7 103.7 623.3

SWESPENNARE OLSEN Victoria208282 103.8 103.7 105.1 103.7 102.3 104.6 623.2

BAYLECHNER Sara109883 105.3 103.8 103.5 104.8 102.8 103.0 623.2

AUSSAITZ RACHAEL103384 103.4 104.2 104.3 103.9 104.0 103.3 623.1

SUIHITZ Sarina210685 102.0 104.8 104.0 105.2 102.4 104.6 623.0

SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela198586 103.7 103.1 104.6 102.1 105.0 104.1 622.6

FINSUOMUS Tuulevi134487 104.2 102.8 104.5 103.2 103.4 104.3 622.4

LATTARVIDA Diana164188 102.6 103.7 103.4 104.8 103.4 104.2 622.1

AUTPRIBITZER Marlene105889 103.6 103.6 103.7 102.4 103.8 104.7 621.8

OMAAL KHALILI Alanoud178390 103.9 103.1 104.1 102.6 103.1 104.7 621.5

ESPSASTRE María Antonia204691 103.1 103.2 102.0 103.5 104.8 104.5 621.1

BAYBACK Antonia109992 102.6 104.3 103.1 102.1 105.4 103.1 620.6

NEDSTRIK Tessa173293 104.4 102.1 102.8 103.1 104.4 103.5 620.3

TURTEKELI Şule Nur213694 101.7 103.2 105.0 101.8 104.2 104.0 619.9

BELNAVEZ Rachel115595 103.3 103.4 103.5 105.7 103.8 100.2 619.9

NEDDE VRIES Isabel173196 103.3 104.1 102.5 103.8 103.2 102.6 619.5

INDCHANDELA Apurvi152197 101.0 103.8 102.8 103.1 104.9 103.3 618.9

OMAAL HASANI Siham178498 101.9 102.7 103.4 104.0 102.8 104.0 618.8

BELBADDOUH Annisa115499 101.8 102.9 103.9 102.2 105.5 102.3 618.6

ESPABIZANDA Esther2047100 104.1 103.8 102.6 103.8 102.1 102.1 618.5

NEDMUTSAERS Elise1734101 102.5 104.1 101.8 102.6 104.7 101.2 616.9

MGLMUNGUNBAGANA
Gongorsuren

1722102 100.3 102.3 102.2 103.0 102.4 102.6 612.8

SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina1901103 103.0 101.2 103.2 99.2 99.9 103.4 609.9

LIEVANONI Larissa1664104 101.9 100.8 100.2 102.6 103.4 99.5 608.4

LIEVANONI Lorena1665105 97.4 100.6 97.2 99.3 102.0 98.8 595.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 105; Total number of athletes: 105

Legend 7FFDDFED

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 14:45:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.01.2026 14:32:25)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1931 RAKONJAC
Aleksa

SRB 51.8 105.5
10.0 10.8

10.6 10.6

10.4 10.8

10.5 10.8

10.3 10.7

126.9 148.0 169.1 189.8 210.9 232.1
10.8 10.6 10.8 10.2 10.7 10.6 10.7

10.6 10.5 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.7

253.5

2 1251 PRIVRATSKY
Jiri

CZE 53.0 105.9
10.7 10.6

10.6 10.7

10.6 10.8

10.7 10.7

10.4 10.1

126.6 147.6 168.2 189.2 210.6 231.3
10.4 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.9

10.3 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.1 10.4

252.6

3 1981 JANY
Patrik

SVK 52.7 105.4
10.2 10.9

10.7 10.5

10.4 10.2

10.5 10.4

10.9 10.7

126.1 146.9 167.9 189.6 210.6
10.3 10.2 10.4 10.9 10.8 10.5

10.4 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.2   9.9

231.0

4 1031 ROSSITER
Jack

AUS 53.1 105.0
10.6 10.3

10.7 10.5

10.9 10.6

10.8 10.5

10.1 10.0

126.2 147.0 167.8 188.9
10.8 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.8

10.4 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.6

210.3

5 1411 DALLINGER
Maximilian

GER 51.8 105.0
10.2 10.5

10.5 10.9

10.6 10.7

10.4 10.4

10.1 10.7

125.8 146.8 167.7
10.5 10.7 10.4 10.5

10.3 10.3 10.5 10.4

188.6

6 1551 SOLLAZZO
Danilo Dennis

ITA 52.3 104.0
10.4 10.7

10.9   9.9

10.7 10.0

10.1 10.6

10.2 10.5

124.9 146.0
10.6 10.7 10.7

10.3 10.4 10.7

167.4

7 1255 HRCKULAK
David

CZE 52.2 104.2
10.2 10.4

10.5 10.4

10.9 10.3

10.4 10.6

10.2 10.3

125.1
10.3 10.2

10.6 10.6

145.9

8 1752 LARSEN
Henrik Grimsrud

NOR 51.3 103.8
10.4 10.3

  9.5 10.2

10.4 10.9

10.4 10.7

10.6 10.4

  9.8

10.4

124.0

Legend 8BD01E37

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 17:56:07)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:15

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri12511 106.2 105.7 105.9 105.8 106.5 106.4 636.5 Q

ITASOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis15512 105.5 105.3 106.1 105.8 106.5 105.2 634.4 Q

CZEHRCKULAK David12553 105.8 105.7 106.3 105.3 105.0 105.6 633.7 Q

SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa19314 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.4 105.6 105.5 633.5 Q

AUSROSSITER Jack10315 105.4 106.1 105.0 105.2 105.5 106.1 633.3 Q

SVKJANY  Patrik19816 105.9 105.4 105.5 105.7 105.6 105.2 633.3 Q

NORLARSEN  Henrik Grimsrud17527 104.0 105.7 104.9 106.6 106.7 105.3 633.2 Q

GERDALLINGER Maximilian14118 105.9 105.9 105.1 105.9 105.3 104.9 633.0 Q

GEROHLENBURGER Max14139 106.3 105.9 106.2 105.3 105.1 104.1 632.9

GERULBRICH Maximilian141410 106.1 106.1 105.2 103.6 105.8 105.9 632.7

NORHEGG Jon-Hermann175111 105.6 105.7 106.4 105.5 104.1 104.8 632.1

HUNPEKLER Zalan149312 105.9 105.2 104.8 105.5 104.6 106.0 632.0

ITABONAZZI Edoardo155213 105.0 105.1 106.2 104.7 105.3 105.4 631.7

CROGORŠA Petar122114 104.8 106.1 105.4 104.6 105.9 104.9 631.7

JPNHANAKAWA Naoki159115 106.4 105.0 105.4 104.3 104.9 105.6 631.6

TURNALBANT  Mert213116 104.9 104.5 104.9 106.0 105.7 105.5 631.5

CZENEPEJCHAL Filip125217 104.8 106.2 104.9 104.8 105.1 105.5 631.3

FRADESTEFANIS Bastien135218 104.1 105.2 104.9 105.9 105.6 105.3 631.0

FINLEPPÀ Aleksi134119 104.8 104.7 104.5 105.1 105.4 106.2 630.7

SRBIVANOVIĆ Marko193320 105.4 104.9 105.0 105.0 106.0 104.4 630.7

FRAVEDEL Timothée135421 104.9 105.2 103.9 105.3 106.2 104.9 630.4

SWEMADSEN Marcus208122 106.8 104.6 105.7 104.6 103.6 105.0 630.3

NORHALVORSEN  Ole Martin175323 105.3 105.8 105.4 105.1 104.7 103.9 630.2

SRBKOVAČEVIĆ Lazar193224 105.6 104.5 106.1 106.3 103.8 103.9 630.2

CROSIKAVICA Josip122225 105.6 103.8 104.3 105.3 105.5 105.6 630.1

GERBÜHLMEYER Daniel141226 105.4 103.4 104.7 105.0 106.2 105.4 630.1

PORAFONSO Pedro184127 104.4 103.2 106.0 106.3 104.2 105.8 629.9

UKRKULISH Serhii215128 103.1 104.8 106.5 105.6 104.3 105.6 629.9

FRADUTENDAS  Dimitri135329 104.6 105.9 103.7 105.5 105.6 104.5 629.8

ARMBABAYAN Hrachik102130 104.7 104.9 104.8 105.5 104.6 105.0 629.5

SRBJOVANOVIĆ Stevan193431 105.8 104.1 105.7 104.9 104.3 104.7 629.5

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo215332 105.8 104.8 104.7 103.3 104.7 106.1 629.4

AUTENTNER Patrick105233 105.1 106.3 104.9 104.5 104.5 104.0 629.3

CROTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko122334 105.1 104.1 105.9 105.5 105.0 103.7 629.3
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USAFIORI Peter217135 103.9 105.5 104.5 103.7 105.9 105.5 629.0

BULRIZOV Anton118136 104.1 105.8 104.8 105.4 104.7 104.1 628.9

ESPOVIEDO Jesús204137 104.0 106.1 104.7 104.2 105.0 104.8 628.8

ARMGRIGORYAN Artyom102238 105.6 104.5 104.7 105.0 104.9 104.1 628.8

GBRBALE Dean146239 104.1 105.2 105.4 105.2 105.2 103.4 628.5

SUIWYRSCH Fabio210140 103.5 104.1 104.9 105.4 105.4 105.1 628.4

BAYKOENDERS  David109441 106.0 105.1 103.9 104.1 104.3 104.9 628.3

SVKSULEK Stefan198342 105.4 104.7 103.9 105.1 104.6 104.6 628.3

AUTSTREMPFL Martin105143 103.0 104.1 104.9 105.6 105.8 104.7 628.1

POLOGÓREK Maciej180444 105.3 103.7 105.0 104.5 104.4 105.1 628.0

SUILOCHBIHLER Jan210245 104.8 103.2 105.7 104.7 104.3 105.2 627.9

HUNHAMMERL Soma149446 105.4 105.8 104.4 104.0 104.4 103.8 627.8

ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo155447 103.5 105.2 104.9 106.3 103.5 104.3 627.7

UKRHUDZYI  Sviatoslav215248 103.9 104.3 103.2 104.7 105.9 105.4 627.4

ROUSIDI Peter189549 105.6 104.2 104.8 104.3 104.0 104.5 627.4

POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej180250 102.8 105.0 104.6 105.1 105.1 104.6 627.2

CHIVIDAL Daniel121151 104.4 104.8 104.4 105.1 103.8 104.6 627.1

FRAKRYZS  Lucas135152 105.8 105.2 105.1 104.0 104.2 102.8 627.1

AUTDIEM Patrick105553 103.4 104.8 106.0 103.9 104.5 104.3 626.9

AUTMATHIS Thomas105354 105.4 103.9 104.6 104.1 103.8 104.9 626.7

SLOSOČIČ  Jure200255 104.7 102.2 105.8 105.5 103.7 104.4 626.3

CROMIKULJAN Andrija122456 103.1 103.8 103.9 104.4 105.4 105.0 625.6

GBRMITCHELL Stephen146157 102.6 103.9 103.5 105.9 104.5 105.1 625.5

ITABERNARDI Michele155358 104.1 102.9 104.8 104.4 103.8 105.4 625.4

CZESMETANA Frantisek125659 104.4 103.1 103.6 105.2 104.2 104.8 625.3

ESPGARCIA Raúl204360 104.4 103.6 104.2 104.0 103.9 105.1 625.2

BELSCHEPENS Nicolas115161 103.2 103.2 104.0 104.9 105.3 104.6 625.2

BAYFRIEDMANN Nils109162 103.4 105.2 104.5 104.7 104.2 103.1 625.1

LTUSIMOKAITIS Tomas168263 104.5 104.4 102.5 105.0 104.0 104.6 625.0

FINKASI Aleksi134264 103.6 103.9 105.0 104.0 104.2 104.0 624.7

HUNWITTMANN Peter149165 103.6 104.7 104.2 104.9 103.0 103.9 624.3

BAYFISCHER Dominik109266 104.1 104.1 104.2 103.6 104.2 104.0 624.2

BAYOTT Justus109367 102.8 104.8 105.6 105.4 103.0 102.3 623.9

JPNOSHIO Hayato159268 104.5 103.0 104.3 104.1 103.7 104.2 623.8

ESPESTEVEZ Jorge204269 104.3 103.3 103.2 104.0 103.1 105.6 623.5

BULKANEV Georgi118270 103.8 103.7 104.7 102.5 104.8 103.8 623.3

POLBARTNIK Tomasz180171 102.6 105.1 104.0 103.4 104.7 103.3 623.1

POLSAJDAK Wiktor180372 103.4 104.4 104.2 104.4 103.0 103.3 622.7

SLOKUHAR Nejc200473 104.1 103.7 103.0 104.8 102.8 103.9 622.3

SLOLUKIĆ Luka200174 101.7 103.8 103.7 104.0 104.8 103.9 621.9

TURAFAL Galip Berat213275 104.4 104.2 104.3 102.4 103.3 103.3 621.9
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LTUGIRULIS Karolis168176 104.2 101.8 103.5 104.4 105.0 103.0 621.9

SVKHORINEK Lukas198477 104.7 105.0 103.2 103.8 103.4 101.8 621.9

TURKARABINA Yusuf213378 103.0 103.3 103.1 105.8 103.6 102.7 621.5

KSAALHARBI Hussein191179 102.5 103.7 105.2 103.3 104.7 102.1 621.5

SLOKLOPČIČ Nejc200380 103.1 104.3 104.0 104.8 101.9 103.0 621.1

SVKHOLKO Ondrej198281 103.4 102.6 104.2 104.1 104.0 102.7 621.0

KSAALAMRMARI Mesfer191382 101.8 103.5 104.0 103.2 104.4 104.0 620.9

QATALSUNAIDI Abdulla Zain M185283 103.8 104.3 103.4 102.5 102.6 100.8 617.4

OMAAL SAAIDI Ali178284 102.1 103.3 103.3 102.2 102.8 102.7 616.4

QATSHARSHANI Khalid
Abdulrahman A H

185185 103.3 102.5 103.0 102.2 103.8 101.4 616.2

KSAALOTIBI Bader191286 102.5 102.3 102.2 103.2 102.2 102.0 614.4

OMAAL NAABI Salim178187 103.1 102.6 101.1 102.1 101.0 104.3 614.2

MGLSHAJINBAT Erdembileg172188 102.1 104.9 102.4 100.5 100.6 103.6 614.1

KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman191589 102.1 101.8 101.6 102.1 101.0 101.7 610.3

LIEEGGER Johannes166390 98.7 99.7 99.1 99.8 98.5 100.2 596.0

LIEAMANN Matthias166291 96.3 92.0 98.4 94.1 93.5 95.8 570.1

LIEKAUFMANN Lars166192 91.7 94.5 93.4 98.4 88.4 89.2 555.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 92; Total number of athletes: 92

Legend F996DE1E

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 16:44:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.01.2026 16:31:13)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
FINAL

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:45

Rk Bib No Name 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Comp. Stage -
Elimination

Total Remarks

1 NOR 1 - Norway 1 103.7 209.5 315.0 378.3 441.0 504.1

1754 DUESTAD  J. 52.3 53.0 53.3 32.0 31.3 31.4 253.3

1751 HEGG J. 51.4 52.8 52.2 31.3 31.4 31.7 250.8

2 JPN 1 - Japan 1 105.3 211.0 314.9 377.6 441.0 503.0

1593 NOBATA Misaki 52.9 52.7 51.9 31.5 31.9 31.1 252.0

1591 HANAKAWA Naoki 52.4 53.0 52.0 31.2 31.5 30.9 251.0

3 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 104.1 209.0 313.9 377.6 440.6

1259 STEFANKOVA K. 52.7 51.9 52.1 32.0 31.6 220.3

1251 PRIVRATSKY Jiri 51.4 53.0 52.8 31.7 31.4 220.3

4 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 102.4 207.9 313.6 376.8

1497 DÉNES Eszter 51.0 52.3 52.3 32.0 187.6

1493 PEKLER Zalan 51.4 53.2 53.4 31.2 189.2

Legend BCB7B71F

Bib No Bib Number Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 12:12:26)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Q635.41 NOR 1 - Norway 1 211.5 211.2 212.7

318.0DUESTAD  Jeanette Hegg1754 105.7 105.7 106.6

317.4HEGG Jon-Hermann1751 105.8 105.5 106.1

Q632.12 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 208.8 211.6 211.7

315.3STEFANKOVA Katerina1259 104.4 106.0 104.9

316.8PRIVRATSKY Jiri1251 104.4 105.6 106.8

Q631.53 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 209.0 210.6 211.9

315.9DÉNES Eszter1497 104.2 105.4 106.3

315.6PEKLER Zalan1493 104.8 105.2 105.6

Q631.34 JPN 1 - Japan 1 211.6 209.7 210.0

317.3NOBATA Misaki1593 106.0 105.6 105.7

314.0HANAKAWA Naoki1591 105.6 104.1 104.3

630.75 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 210.8 210.6 209.3

315.2TURK Anamarija1225 105.3 105.4 104.5

315.5GORŠA Petar1221 105.5 105.2 104.8

630.56 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 210.9 209.3 210.3

315.1ZELJKOVIĆ Marta1227 104.8 104.1 106.2

315.4SIKAVICA Josip1222 106.1 105.2 104.1

629.77 NOR 3 - Norway 3 210.0 210.6 209.1

313.5EVENSEN  Amalie1756 103.9 105.1 104.5

316.2HALVORSEN  Ole Martin1753 106.1 105.5 104.6

629.68 GER 1 - Germany 1 210.2 208.3 211.1

313.1JANSSEN Anna1416 105.4 102.8 104.9

316.5ULBRICH Maximilian1414 104.8 105.5 106.2

629.69 SUI 1 - Switzerland 1 210.0 209.1 210.5

315.2JÄGGI Vivien2104 105.2 104.3 105.7

314.4WYRSCH Fabio2101 104.8 104.8 104.8
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629.310 POR - Portugal 209.9 209.3 210.1

315.1ANTUNES Sara1844 105.1 104.7 105.3

314.2AFONSO Pedro1841 104.8 104.6 104.8

628.911 NOR 2 - Norway 2 210.6 207.9 210.4

315.4LOEVSETH  Mari Baardseng1755 105.3 104.1 106.0

313.5LARSEN  Henrik Grimsrud1752 105.3 103.8 104.4

628.912 GER 2 - Germany 2 209.1 209.5 210.3

313.3BÜHLMEYER Hanna1415 104.6 104.2 104.5

315.6DALLINGER Maximilian1411 104.5 105.3 105.8

628.813 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 208.4 210.2 210.2

315.3HAVRAN Aleksandra1935 104.6 105.1 105.6

313.5RAKONJAC Aleksa1931 103.8 105.1 104.6

628.814 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 209.2 210.2 209.4

315.9MCINTOSH  Seonaid1463 105.2 105.2 105.5

312.9BALE Dean1462 104.0 105.0 103.9

628.815 USA - United States of America 210.1 210.3 208.4

312.7TUCKER  Mary2172 104.9 104.3 103.5

316.1FIORI Peter2171 105.2 106.0 104.9

628.616 POL 1 - Poland 1 208.0 211.3 209.3

315.8GAWENDA Maja1815 104.6 106.1 105.1

312.8GOLISZEK Jakub1812 103.4 105.2 104.2

628.517 AUT 1 - Austria 1 209.3 209.1 210.1

314.1BAUMGARTNER Marlene1056 105.6 103.4 105.1

314.4STREMPFL Martin1051 103.7 105.7 105.0

628.518 ESP 1 - Spain 1 209.5 209.3 209.7

315.2MARTINON Inés2044 105.3 105.1 104.8

313.3OVIEDO Jesús2041 104.2 104.2 104.9

628.519 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 209.0 209.9 209.6

313.1DUBSKA Barbora1258 103.7 104.6 104.8

315.4NEPEJCHAL Filip1252 105.3 105.3 104.8

628.220 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 206.9 210.1 211.2

314.5OSTAPENKO Kristina2156 103.8 105.6 105.1

313.7HUDZYI  Sviatoslav2152 103.1 104.5 106.1

628.121 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 208.9 209.6 209.6

313.3STASHKO Mariia2155 104.1 105.0 104.2

314.8KULISH Serhii2151 104.8 104.6 105.4
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628.122 NOR 4 - Norway 4 209.7 209.6 208.8

317.1NOR-WOLL  Pernille1763 105.6 106.6 104.9

311.0THRONDSEN  Even Olai Enger1760 104.1 103.0 103.9

627.523 SWE - Sweden 207.8 209.6 210.1

314.1KARLSSON Amanda2083 103.6 104.7 105.8

313.4MADSEN Marcus2081 104.2 104.9 104.3

627.324 GER 3 - Germany 3 209.4 208.4 209.5

314.6STEFFEN-DIX Hannah1418 104.0 105.1 105.5

312.7OHLENBURGER Max1413 105.4 103.3 104.0

626.925 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 207.5 211.3 208.1

315.5KÖSE Damla2134 104.0 107.0 104.5

311.4NALBANT  Mert2131 103.5 104.3 103.6

626.826 FRA 2 - France 2 208.3 209.1 209.4

312.3GIRARD  Agathe1355 104.6 103.4 104.3

314.5DESTEFANIS Bastien1352 103.7 105.7 105.1

626.627 AUT 2 - Austria 2 207.0 208.9 210.7

310.1KÖCK Rebecca1057 101.9 104.0 104.2

316.5ENTNER Patrick1052 105.1 104.9 106.5

626.628 BAY 1 - Bavaria 1 209.1 208.8 208.7

312.3GLEIßNER Vanessa1100 103.7 104.3 104.3

314.3KOENDERS  David1094 105.4 104.5 104.4

626.429 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 210.3 207.2 208.9

313.2STEVANOVIĆ Anđelija1936 104.7 103.5 105.0

313.2KOVAČEVIĆ Lazar1932 105.6 103.7 103.9

625.830 AUS 1 - Australia 1 208.5 208.8 208.5

311.2BLAND Charlotte1036 103.1 104.5 103.6

314.6ROSSITER Jack1031 105.4 104.3 104.9

625.731 SGP - Singapore 207.1 209.7 208.9

314.0TAN Qian Ni Fernel1971 104.0 105.9 104.1

311.7CHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus1975 103.1 103.8 104.8

625.632 FRA 1 - France 1 206.0 209.5 210.1

313.0KRUMM Clémentine1356 103.5 105.2 104.3

312.6KRYZS  Lucas1351 102.5 104.3 105.8

625.633 FIN 1 - Finland 1 206.4 211.0 208.2

316.1PALO Marianne1343 105.2 105.5 105.4

309.5LEPPÀ Aleksi1341 101.2 105.5 102.8
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625.634 GER 4 - Germany 4 208.1 209.7 207.8

311.3RUPPEL Lea1417 103.0 104.1 104.2

314.3BÜHLMEYER Daniel1412 105.1 105.6 103.6

624.935 JPN 2 - Japan 2 209.0 209.2 206.7

313.5MIURA Rio1594 106.0 104.1 103.4

311.4OSHIO Hayato1592 103.0 105.1 103.3

624.836 SUI 2 - Switzerland 2 207.8 209.4 207.6

313.4JÄGGI Emely2103 103.3 105.8 104.3

311.4LOCHBIHLER Jan2102 104.5 103.6 103.3

624.637 FRA 3 - France 3 207.2 209.5 207.9

313.9ECALE  Helena1363 104.1 105.8 104.0

310.7BERTHONNEAU  Keryann1360 103.1 103.7 103.9

624.638 CRO 3 - Croatia 3 206.8 210.1 207.7

313.4MARTINOVIĆ Senka1237 104.5 104.5 104.4

311.2TADIĆ Toma1234 102.3 105.6 103.3

624.539 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 207.4 207.9 209.2

312.2NAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna1495 103.4 103.9 104.9

312.3HAMMERL Soma1494 104.0 104.0 104.3

623.940 FRA 4 - France 4 207.1 208.7 208.1

315.1HERBULOT Manon1362 104.8 104.9 105.4

308.8LESIEUR  Gaspard1361 102.3 103.8 102.7

623.841 CZE 3 - Czechia 3 208.3 208.2 207.3

314.5KATZ Klaudie1274 105.8 104.8 103.9

309.3TRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav1270 102.5 103.4 103.4

623.642 FIN 2 - Finland 2 207.1 209.0 207.5

311.9SUOMUS Tuulevi1344 103.4 104.4 104.1

311.7KASI Aleksi1342 103.7 104.6 103.4

623.543 POL 2 - Poland 2 206.7 207.4 209.4

313.7SKARUPSKA Dominika1816 103.9 104.2 105.6

309.8AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian1814 102.8 103.2 103.8

623.544 BAY 3 - Bavaria 3 207.9 208.2 207.4

312.7BACK Antonia1099 104.3 103.8 104.6

310.8FISCHER Dominik1092 103.6 104.4 102.8

623.445 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 208.3 207.5 207.6

312.7ALTUN Elif Berfin2135 104.8 104.7 103.2

310.7AFAL Galip Berat2132 103.5 102.8 104.4
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622.946 BAY 2 - Bavaria 2 209.0 206.8 207.1

312.2PRINZ Jolanda1096 105.4 103.6 103.2

310.7OTT Justus1093 103.6 103.2 103.9

622.647 LAT 1 - Latvia 1 208.2 206.5 207.9

313.7TUKISA Anete1647 104.6 103.3 105.8

308.9ERCMANIS Mikelis1645 103.6 103.2 102.1

622.648 ESP 2 - Spain 2 205.9 209.3 207.4

312.6ARIAS Helena2045 103.3 105.3 104.0

310.0ESTEVEZ Jorge2042 102.6 104.0 103.4

622.149 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 206.1 209.2 206.8

309.9MWANDUMBA Ruth1464 103.7 103.9 102.3

312.2MITCHELL Stephen1461 102.4 105.3 104.5

621.650 SRB 3 - Serbia 3 206.3 207.0 208.3

312.2JOVANOVIĆ Natalja1945 104.2 103.1 104.9

309.4AGOVIĆ Stefan1944 102.1 103.9 103.4

621.351 AUS 2 - Australia 2 206.8 206.8 207.7

312.5CARTWRIGHT OLIVIA1032 103.8 104.1 104.6

308.8CANE James1035 103.0 102.7 103.1

621.052 CRO 4 - Croatia 4 205.2 208.7 207.1

310.4KOŽAR Marina1238 102.6 104.7 103.1

310.6JAMBREUŠ Luka1235 102.6 104.0 104.0

620.953 BAY 4 - Bavaria 4 208.6 205.2 207.1

314.0LOTTER Annabelle1109 105.8 103.6 104.6

306.9FRIEDMANN Nils1091 102.8 101.6 102.5

620.754 CZE 4 - Czechia 4 204.0 208.3 208.4

314.7PINOSOVA Marie1276 104.6 104.4 105.7

306.0NEDVED Jachym1273 99.4 103.9 102.7

620.255 ITA 1 - Italy 1 206.1 207.5 206.6

309.7CAMPOBASSO Lucrezia1568 103.7 103.3 102.7

310.5BRANCHINI Edoardo1564 102.4 104.2 103.9

618.756 LTU 2 - Lithuania 2 204.3 207.5 206.9

304.7BAGAMOLOVAITE Rusne1689 99.9 103.5 101.3

314.0MORKUNAS Dziugas1685 104.4 104.0 105.6

618.257 QAT - Qatar 203.9 206.4 207.9

309.2AL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B1853 102.4 103.5 103.3

309.0AL-SULAITI Abdulrahman Ahmad S B1860 101.5 102.9 104.6
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618.258 ITA 2 - Italy 2 205.8 206.5 205.9

308.9FORMIERI Agnese1569 102.5 104.1 102.3

309.3LONARDI Alessandro1565 103.3 102.4 103.6

618.159 OMA 2 - Oman 2 206.5 204.8 206.8

310.0AL HASANI Siham1784 103.1 103.4 103.5

308.1AL SAAIDI Ali1782 103.4 101.4 103.3

617.660 OMA 1 - Oman 1 205.7 205.3 206.6

308.3AL KHALILI Alanoud1783 102.0 102.5 103.8

309.3AL NAABI Salim1781 103.7 102.8 102.8

617.561 NOR 5 - Norway 5 204.4 205.5 207.6

315.0BERG Synnoeve1762 105.8 104.4 104.8

302.5SNESRUD Nikolai1761 98.6 101.1 102.8

617.362 BEL - Belgium 204.8 205.7 206.8

307.1MARCHAL Romane1152 102.0 103.4 101.7

310.2SCHEPENS Nicolas1151 102.8 102.3 105.1

616.863 ISR 2 - Israel 2 205.6 207.3 203.9

311.7ELBAZ SCHNEIDERMAN Roni1537 104.4 104.1 103.2

305.1ZUNTZ Ravid1535 101.2 103.2 100.7

613.564 ISR 1 - Israel 1 205.8 205.1 202.6

305.0SALENKOVA Oleksandra1536 100.9 102.4 101.7

308.5ZUNTZ Hoshen1534 104.9 102.7 100.9

612.565 DEN - Denmark 203.3 205.9 203.3

308.5GRAVERSEN Maria Glei1312 102.6 102.7 103.2

304.0LIGAARD Matias1313 100.7 103.2 100.1

608.866 ESP 3 - Spain 3 204.9 201.5 202.4

304.0ROBLES Paula2056 101.4 101.4 101.2

304.8PANDEY David2053 103.5 100.1 101.2

608.567 KGZ - Kyrgyz Republic 206.2 195.3 207.0

314.0TALANTBEKOVA Aruuke1615 105.6 104.1 104.3

294.5MURATOV Abdurazzak1614 100.6 91.2 102.7

607.368 LTU 1 - Lithuania 1 201.8 201.1 204.4

300.0ATKUCEVICIUTE Goda1688 98.5 99.0 102.5

307.3MACIONIS Laurynas1684 103.3 102.1 101.9

DNSSUI 3 - Switzerland 3

DNSHERRLI Martina2115

DNSSAILLEN Dorian2111
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

DNSSUI 4 - Switzerland 4

DNSSCHMID Alina2116

DNSZÜRCHER Daniel2113

DSQLAT 2 - Latvia 2

309.4TARVIDA Diana1641 103.3 102.9 103.2

DSQDVARISKIS Linards1646

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 142; Total number of athletes: 142; Total number of teams: 71

Legend 8FD52676

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 10:57:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.01.2026 10:41:21)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
FINAL

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:00

Rk Bib No Name 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Comp. Stage -
Elimination

Total Remarks

1 GER 1 - Germany 1 98.9 198.2 299.4 359.8 418.3 479.4

1425 VENNEKAMP D. 47.7 48.6 49.9 29.8 28.8 30.0 234.8

1422 REITZ C. 51.2 50.7 51.3 30.6 29.7 31.1 244.6

2 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 102.3 202.3 304.3 362.0 418.6 470.0

1266 SCHEJBALOVA V. 50.6 49.9 50.5 28.0 28.1 27.8 234.9

1262 DUBOVY Jindrich 51.7 50.1 51.5 29.7 28.5 23.6 235.1

3 GER 2 - Germany 2 99.9 197.1 293.1 352.9 410.0

1423 BERGE Svenja 49.6 47.2 46.0 30.2 27.0 200.0

1420 WALTER Robin 50.3 50.0 50.0 29.6 30.1 210.0

4 GEO 1 - Georgia 1 97.2 195.5 293.3 350.4

1388 MARSHAVA M. 48.8 49.6 50.9 29.8 179.1

1382 MACHAVARIAN T. 48.4 48.7 46.9 27.3 171.3

Legend 26E112C8

Bib No Bib Number Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 13:27:01)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 10:10

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Q581-18x1 GEO 1 - Georgia 1 197 192 192

293-12xMARSHAVA Mariami1388 99 95 99

288-  6xMACHAVARIANI  Tsotne1382 98 97 93

Q580-24x2 GER 2 - Germany 2 195 193 192

286-  8xBERGE Svenja1423 96 96 94

294-16xWALTER Robin1420 99 97 98

Q578-17x3 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 190 193 195

286-10xSCHEJBALOVA Veronika1266 93 96 97

292-  7xDUBOVY Jindrich1262 97 97 98

Q577-20x4 GER 1 - Germany 1 194 189 194

287-  8xVENNEKAMP Doreen1425 96 94 97

290-12xREITZ Christian1422 98 95 97

577-13x5 ARM - Armenia 196 193 188

287-  9xKARAPETYAN Elmira1025 99 95 93

290-  4xKHLGHATYAN Benik1024 97 98 95

576-17x6 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 192 192 192

284-  6xTARHAN Sevval Ilayda2142 95 95 94

292-11xDIKEC Yusuf2141 97 97 98

574-19x7 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 192 188 194

284-  6xSINDLEROVA Viktorie1286 97 92 95

290-13xSCHEJBAL Pavel1263 95 96 99

573-22x8 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 192 192 189

286-11xARUNOVIĆ Zorana1941 95 96 95

287-11xMIKEC Damir1939 97 96 94

572-20x9 ITA 1 - Italy 1 191 194 187

283-  7xFAIT Alessandra1563 96 96 91

289-13xMALDINI Federico Nilo1560 95 98 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

572- 9x10 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 191 194 187

281-  3xKOSTEVYCH Olena2161 93 96 92

291-  6xOMELCHUK Oleh2158 98 98 95

570-19x11 ESP 1 - Spain 1 185 192 193

284-11xORTEGA  Inés2064 92 96 96

286-  8xSANCHEZ  Lucas2060 93 96 97

570-17x12 ESP 2 - Spain 2 190 190 190

282-  6xCEBALLOS Carmen2050 95 93 94

288-11xCARRERA Pablo2049 95 97 96

570-16x13 AUT 1 - Austria 1 189 190 191

281-  4xSTEINER Sylvia1063 93 93 95

289-12xZECHMEISTER Richard1062 96 97 96

570-13x14 BAY 1 - Bavaria 1 189 192 189

283-  7xNEISINGER Susanne1104 91 96 96

287-  6xFRÖHLICH Paul1102 98 96 93

569-15x15 ESP 3 - Spain 3 194 185 190

283-  6xFRANQUET  Sonia2051 98 89 96

286-  9xRODRIGUEZ Carmelo2048 96 96 94

569-11x16 GER 3 - Germany 3 193 187 189

283-  3xVOGT Maxi1424 97 92 94

286-  8xKÖPPL Andreas1421 96 95 95

569- 9x17 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 190 189 190

282-  5xLEPSKA Olha2163 94 94 94

287-  4xBANKIN Viktor2159 96 95 96

568-13x18 LAT 2 - Latvia 2 190 189 189

292-  9xRASMANE Agate1644 98 97 97

276-  4xVILCINS Daniels1642 92 92 92

567-18x19 GEO 3 - Georgia 3 187 188 192

285-12xPRODIASHVILI Salome1386 92 95 98

282-  6xMOSULISHVILI Kako1381 95 93 94

567-18x20 OMA 2 - Oman 2 191 191 185

280-  7xAL BALUSHI Ahed1791 94 94 92

287-11xAL ABRI Ismael1787 97 97 93

567-17x21 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 188 186 193

284-  7xOMAZIĆ Matea1232 94 93 97

283-10xPOSAVEC Željko1229 94 93 96
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

567-16x22 GBR - Great Britain 189 190 188

280-  5xHICKS  Charlotte1466 95 95 90

287-11xMILLER James1465 94 95 98

567-12x23 GEO 4 - Georgia 4 193 189 185

289-  8xABRAMISHVILI Mariami1387 97 96 96

278-  4xKADAGIDZE Levan1383 96 93 89

566-10x24 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 188 192 186

280-  5xYILMAZ Simal2143 93 95 92

286-  5xSELIMZADE Bugra2138 95 97 94

566- 8x25 NOR - Norway 189 186 191

284-  6xTORGERSEN  Ane Bjoerkaas1765 94 93 97

282-  2xAAS  Ole-Harald1759 95 93 94

564-12x26 BAY 2 - Bavaria 2 188 189 187

277-  5xRICHTER  Carlotta1103 92 94 91

287-  7xWEIß Simon1101 96 95 96

563-18x27 KGZ - Kyrgyz Republic 184 190 189

277-  7xMAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul1613 90 94 93

286-11xRODIONOV Ruslan1611 94 96 96

561-12x28 ITA 2 - Italy 2 187 191 183

274-  2xTOMAELLO Sara1576 92 94 88

287-10xRUTIGLIANI Francesco1571 95 97 95

561-11x29 JPN - Japan 184 191 186

275-  5xSATO Rin1595 89 94 92

286-  6xIWASA Masaki1596 95 97 94

561- 9x30 GEO 2 - Georgia 2 188 188 185

281-  2xPRODIASHVILI Mariami1385 93 94 94

280-  7xMUMLADZE Giorgi1390 95 94 91

560-12x31 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 186 185 189

278-  5xĆUBELIĆ Vladka1233 91 91 96

282-  7xGRAMNJAK Boris1231 95 94 93

559-11x32 CZE 4 - Czechia 4 187 188 184

274-  3xMIREJOVSKA Anna1288 90 93 91

285-  8xLUKES Krystof1285 97 95 93

559-10x33 CZE 3 - Czechia 3 187 186 186

284-  6xTICHACKOVA Klara1287 95 97 92

275-  4xMARECEK Stepan1284 92 89 94
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

556-12x34 AUS - Australia 190 181 185

277-  4xLATHWAL TANVI1039 97 90 90

279-  8xPAULINO BENJAMIN1040 93 91 95

556- 9x35 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 185 184 187

273-  2xZARIĆ Brankica1942 91 90 92

283-  7xGRGIĆ Dimitrije1940 94 94 95

555-11x36 QAT 1 - Qatar 1 182 183 190

279-  5xALMASS Salma Abbas F1858 93 92 94

276-  6xAL-SHAIBA Khalid Abdulnasser A A1854 89 91 96

554-12x37 GRE - Greece 185 184 185

279-  7xPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra1484 95 90 94

275-  5xMASTRODIMITROPOULOS Georgios1481 90 94 91

553-11x38 CRO 4 - Croatia 4 179 187 187

277-  5xĆUKUŠIĆ Anna1244 90 94 93

276-  6xHANDABAKA Marko1241 89 93 94

553-10x39 QAT 2 - Qatar 2 181 187 185

275-  5xAL-ABDULLA Aisha Abdulla M F1859 91 93 91

278-  5xALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser A A1855 90 94 94

553- 6x40 BAY 3 - Bavaria 3 185 186 182

275-  4xGMEINDER Ronja1123 91 94 90

278-  2xNEUMANN Finn1119 94 92 92

551-13x41 CRO 3 - Croatia 3 180 181 190

271-  6xŠPIRELJA Lana1243 90 88 93

280-  7xPERVAN Bruno1240 90 93 97

550-11x42 MDA - Republic of Moldova 184 184 182

269-  5xCUZNETOV Elina-Alexandrina1875 89 91 89

281-  6xPOPUSOI Nikita1874 95 93 93

549-11x43 SRB 4 - Serbia 4 180 185 184

282-  6xMARTINOVIĆ Nađa1954 92 96 94

267-  5xNINKOVIĆ Marko1950 88 89 90

548-10x44 AUT 2 - Austria 2 183 189 176

272-  4xWEBER Marion1081 89 95 88

276-  6xSTIPPICH Lenni1080 94 94 88

548- 9x45 LAT 1 - Latvia 1 177 187 184

273-  4xAGULE Kristiana1648 86 95 92

275-  5xERBS Ernests1643 91 92 92
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

546- 7x46 KSA 1 - Saudi Arabia 1 181 179 186

262-  1xALAYYAF Rawan1922 84 87 91

284-  6xALANAZI Attalah1917 97 92 95

546- 6x47 BAY 4 - Bavaria 4 187 178 181

273-  2xJOST Celina1124 93 91 89

273-  4xOTTO Lukas1120 94 87 92

545-11x48 SUI - Switzerland 183 181 181

263-  3xAMBROSINI Alice2123 87 88 88

282-  8xTHURRE Samuel2119 96 93 93

544-10x49 OMA 1 - Oman 1 182 179 183

270-  3xAL SAIDI Nawf1788 91 88 91

274-  7xAL HINAI Salim1786 91 91 92

544- 6x50 SRB 3 - Serbia 3 182 179 183

269-  2xMIKEC Tea1953 89 88 92

275-  4xGAJIĆ Uroš1949 93 91 91

533- 8x51 SMR - San Marino 177 181 175

262-  3xMENICUCCI Maria Luisa1903 88 92 82

271-  5xGASPERONI Marco1902 89 89 93

528- 4x52 CUW 1 - Curaçao 1 174 175 179

260-  1xHUIZER Mikayla1304 83 87 90

268-  3xELHAGE Philip1302 91 88 89

520- 4x53 CUW 2 - Curaçao 2 170 176 174

257-  3xGONESH Ingrid1303 82 91 84

263-  1xMARTIS Sedney1301 88 85 90

511- 7x54 KSA 2 - Saudi Arabia 2 171 173 167

245-  3xALBADAI Najd1923 84 83 78

266-  4xALSAHLI Naif1919 87 90 89

DNSPOL 1 - Poland 1

DNSKRAJEWSKA Weronika1821

DNSRAKITSKI Ivan1825

DNSPOL 2 - Poland 2

DNSSZKLARZ Oliwia1823

DNSKOPIWODA Wiktor1826
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 112; Total number of athletes: 112; Total number of teams: 56

Legend DE1CA159

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 12:05:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.01.2026 11:51:38)

Version of 23 JAN 2026, 12:05 Q200000TA2301261010.1.APMT.0.001.pdf 10 Page 6 of 6

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 16:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1576 TOMAELLO
Sara

ITA 50.8 101.7
10.4   9.9

10.5 10.6

  9.6 10.3

  9.7 10.1

10.6 10.0

118.3 138.6 158.8 179.1 199.8 219.2
  9.3 10.2 10.2 10.6 10.0   9.0   9.6

  7.3 10.1 10.0   9.7 10.7 10.4   8.8

237.6

2 1288 MIREJOVSKA
Anna

CZE 50.7 98.4
  9.6 10.1

10.6   8.4

10.5   9.7

  9.7 10.6

10.3   8.9

118.3 138.8 158.7 178.3 197.5 217.0
  9.3 10.0 10.1   9.9 10.3   9.0 10.1

10.6 10.5   9.8   9.7   8.9 10.5   9.1

236.2

3 2064 ORTEGA
Inés

ESP 48.4 98.4
  8.5   9.7

10.5   9.9

10.3   9.6

10.1 10.0

  9.0 10.8

118.2 138.0 156.4 177.1 195.0
  9.2   9.4   9.2 10.5   8.7   9.9

10.6 10.4   9.2 10.2   9.2 10.8

215.7

4 1953 MIKEC
Tea

SRB 48.0 96.3
10.1   8.8

  9.5 10.5

10.0 10.4

  9.6 10.0

  8.8   8.6

117.1 137.4 158.1 177.5
10.0 10.4 10.8   9.4   9.6

10.8   9.9   9.9 10.0   6.4

193.5

5 1243 ŠPIRELJA
Lana

CRO 48.6 98.1
  9.7   9.7

  8.9   9.8

10.3 10.5

  9.4 10.2

10.3   9.3

117.8 137.2 156.6
10.3 10.3 10.4   8.8

  9.4   9.1   9.0 10.0

175.4

6 1876 DULCE
Anna

MDA 47.5 95.1
  9.9   8.4

  9.6   9.9

10.0   9.5

  9.7 10.5

  8.3   9.3

115.5 136.4
10.2 10.4 10.0

10.2 10.5   9.5

155.9

7 1765 TORGERSEN
Ane Bjoerkaas

NOR 47.8 93.4
10.4 10.1

  8.4   7.3

  9.8   9.6

10.1   9.0

  9.1   9.6

113.3
  9.7   9.3

10.2   8.9

131.5

8 1954 MARTINOVIĆ
Nađa

SRB 44.3 90.5
  8.4   9.5

  9.0 10.1

  8.1   6.3

  9.0 10.8

  9.8   9.5

10.1

10.3

110.9

Legend 67C59EF6

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 16:55:30)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 14:15

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MDADULCE Anna18761 96 95 98 93 94 97 573-19x Q

CZEMIREJOVSKA Anna12882 97 96 92 96 97 92 570-15x Q

ITATOMAELLO Sara15763 95 95 97 97 94 92 570-14x Q

NORTORGERSEN  Ane Bjoerkaas17654 95 95 97 94 96 92 569-15x Q

CROŠPIRELJA Lana12435 95 95 95 92 96 95 568-14x Q

SRBMIKEC Tea19536 94 92 92 96 97 96 567-14x Q

SRBMARTINOVIĆ Nađa19547 95 94 97 93 94 94 567-13x Q

ESPORTEGA  Inés20648 94 97 97 91 96 92 567-12x Q

SLOSLAK Manja20289 96 96 96 89 95 95 567-  8x

CZETICHACKOVA Klara128710 94 94 96 93 97 92 566-  9x

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie128611 93 95 94 96 92 94 564-17x

POLKRAJEWSKA Weronika182112 93 96 93 92 96 93 563-11x

CROĆUKUŠIĆ Anna124413 96 92 93 94 94 93 562-14x

POLDĄBROWSKA Małgorzata182214 90 94 92 97 94 95 562-13x

AUSLATHWAL TANVI103915 93 96 92 93 97 89 560-11x

BAYGREIMEL Eva112516 93 95 94 93 91 93 559-12x

ESPLLEDIAS Covadonga206617 93 90 93 93 96 94 559-  9x

POLBRZEGOWA Aleksandra182418 94 92 95 91 96 91 559-  9x

ITAQUARTA Kristel157719 93 91 93 95 95 92 559-  6x

BAYJOST Celina112420 93 92 92 92 97 92 558-14x

SLOJOVANOVIĆ Taja202721 92 92 93 89 96 96 558-13x

POLSZKLARZ Oliwia182322 92 92 96 93 94 91 558-  7x

CZEMARECKOVA Aneta129023 95 92 92 95 91 92 557-12x

GEOTSIKLAURI Elene139424 92 95 94 93 90 93 557-11x

LATAGULE Kristiana164825 90 93 92 95 92 94 556-10x

BAYHOLZNER Lena112726 93 94 91 91 95 92 556-  9x

SRBRADULOVIĆ Eleonora195627 91 88 93 95 97 92 556-  7x

GEOJINCHARADZE Tamari139728 92 92 96 97 87 91 555-10x

SRBNOVOVIĆ Marta195529 91 97 95 94 89 89 555-  9x

LATKRUMINA Liva165030 91 91 94 93 89 95 553-  7x

LATDVARISKE Alise164931 94 89 92 91 89 97 552-12x

CZEBREBURDOVA Monika128932 91 92 92 92 93 91 551-12x

GERTHÜRMER Franziska144433 96 91 87 90 91 96 551-10x

BAYGMEINDER Ronja112334 90 94 93 95 89 90 551-  8x
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MDAGROSUL Ksenia187835 90 99 90 90 89 93 551-  6x

GERHADELER Lea144336 88 93 92 91 93 92 549-  8x

GERPITSCHKE Aileen144137 90 92 90 93 94 90 549-  7x

GEOAGNIASHVILI  Lizi139638 92 92 90 93 91 91 549-  5x

KGZMAKHMADALIEVA
Shakhzoda

161739 92 92 90 94 89 91 548-14x

GERKARSCH Lina144640 91 95 90 88 91 93 548-10x

BAYRICHTER Helene112241 93 92 89 89 95 90 548-  7x

GERLAUBE Charlotte144242 89 90 92 92 91 94 548-  6x

SLOVODOPIVEC Eva202943 91 91 94 90 94 87 547-  6x

CZEZABOVA Eliska129144 89 89 94 90 94 90 546-  7x

OMAAL BALUSHI Ahed179145 93 91 90 90 94 88 546-  6x

MDACUZNETOV Elina-
Alexandrina

187546 85 93 91 92 90 93 544-  8x

ITABRUNO  Alice157847 91 91 90 91 92 89 544-  8x

ESPSANCHEZ  Gloria206548 90 88 93 93 88 90 542-  5x

CROMAGLICA Marija124549 90 92 92 91 85 91 541-11x

SUIAMBROSINI Alice212350 92 88 91 88 90 91 540-  4x

GERWERNECKE Lucy144551 92 91 88 89 88 89 537-  7x

MDAHOMUTOVA Alexandra187752 90 90 91 85 94 87 537-  4x

BAYARZBERGER Veronika112653 86 92 88 91 89 89 535-  7x

AUTWEBER Marion108154 92 92 90 86 91 84 535-  7x

GEOTCHILADZE  Keti139555 81 86 79 78 73 76 473-  1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55

Legend 5EE1CB80

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 15:44:12)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.01.2026 15:30:52)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 18:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1435 OBENAUS
David

GER 49.4 99.2
10.5 10.6

  9.6   9.4

  9.3   9.6

10.4 10.1

  9.6 10.1

119.0 140.2 160.3 181.0 199.7 219.5
  9.4 10.8 10.7 10.7   9.1   9.5   9.0

10.4 10.4   9.4 10.0   9.6 10.3   9.0

237.5

2 2119 THURRE
Samuel

SUI 49.5 98.4
  9.6   9.6

10.1   9.8

10.4   8.9

  9.6 10.0

  9.8 10.6

118.3 138.1 157.9 178.3 198.1 217.9
10.0   9.7 10.2 10.4   9.8   9.2   9.7

  9.9 10.1   9.6 10.0 10.0 10.6   9.8

237.4

3 1571 RUTIGLIANI
Francesco

ITA 48.0 99.3
  8.7 10.3

  8.9   9.9

10.2 10.7

10.2 10.2

10.0 10.2

118.8 138.2 158.5 179.4 199.2
10.0   8.9 10.2 10.3   9.5   8.1

  9.5 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.3

217.6

4 2060 SANCHEZ
Lucas

ESP 47.6 98.2
10.0 10.7

  9.0 10.2

  8.5   9.7

10.1 10.1

10.0   9.9

117.9 138.9 160.1 178.3
  9.6 10.6 10.4   9.9   8.8

10.1 10.4 10.8   8.3   8.8

195.9

5 1574 QUARTA
Loris

ITA 49.1 98.8
  9.8   9.5

  9.9 10.4

10.0   9.9

  9.7   9.9

  9.7 10.0

119.5 139.4 159.0
10.6   9.5   9.4 10.0

10.1 10.4 10.2   9.2

178.2

6 2121 STORNI
Enea

SUI 47.6 95.9
  8.9   9.2

10.2   9.7

10.7   9.1

  8.3 10.3

  9.5 10.0

117.1 135.5
10.8   9.2 10.7

10.4   9.2   9.9

156.1

7 1079 PUTZ
Korbinian

AUT 47.6 94.8
  9.5   8.5

  8.7   9.6

10.1   9.7

10.1   9.7

  9.2   9.7

115.5
10.3   9.3

10.4 10.0

134.8

8 1040 PAULINO
BENJAMIN

AUS 46.5 94.3
10.3 10.1

  7.7   8.9

  9.2 10.6

  9.4   8.8

  9.9   9.4

  8.5

10.5

113.3

Legend E623E98E

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.01.2026 19:11:59)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

FRI 23 JAN 2026, START TIME 16:30

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ITARUTIGLIANI Francesco15711 97 96 97 96 98 97 581-22x Q

AUSPAULINO BENJAMIN10402 96 95 96 94 98 98 577-20x Q

ESPSANCHEZ  Lucas20603 96 93 99 94 98 97 577-14x Q

SUITHURRE Samuel21194 96 96 94 95 99 95 575-16x Q

GEROBENAUS David14355 97 96 96 92 95 97 573-17x Q

ITAQUARTA Loris15746 92 94 97 95 98 96 572-20x Q

AUTPUTZ Korbinian10797 96 95 94 97 96 94 572-13x Q

SUISTORNI Enea21218 97 96 95 91 95 98 572-11x Q

GERSTRUCK Lucas14379 94 97 95 93 96 96 571-15x

POLRAKITSKI Ivan182510 96 93 96 96 94 95 570-20x

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi139011 95 92 95 96 96 96 570-13x

POLBUJEWICZ Piotr182712 98 92 94 95 95 96 570-13x

ITAPIZZI Marco157513 93 98 96 97 91 95 570-13x

SRBGAJIĆ Uroš194914 95 96 94 95 96 94 570-12x

POLKOPIWODA Wiktor182615 96 94 96 93 96 94 569-17x

SRBTRIPKOVIĆ Matej195116 91 95 98 93 97 95 569-12x

ITASAVORANI Liang Xi157217 94 97 95 94 95 93 568-16x

CZEMARECEK Stepan128418 93 94 97 92 95 95 566-16x

GERFINDEISEN Theodor144019 97 92 92 98 90 97 566-12x

AUTKRETZL Timon107820 93 95 94 96 92 96 566-11x

SUIREIMANN Theodor212021 98 94 92 94 94 94 566-  9x

ROUCONNOR DUNCAN
Smaranda

189322 94 93 94 95 93 96 565-16x

CROPERVAN Bruno124023 95 95 94 91 94 96 565-15x

GERSARRACH Anakin143924 93 95 97 93 93 94 565-14x

ESPROBLES Juan Miguel206125 95 92 94 94 94 96 565-13x

ESPPEREZ Danny206326 97 94 92 95 95 91 564-11x

GERKABISCH Leon143627 94 95 91 92 95 97 564-10x

ITAARRIGHI  Alessio157328 95 91 94 93 94 97 564-  9x

LTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas169429 96 92 91 94 96 94 563-16x

FRABELARD  Thomas136930 89 92 94 97 95 96 563-13x

LTURADZEVICIUS Kasparas169331 97 93 91 97 92 92 562-17x

SWESTERNBRINK Christian208832 95 92 92 93 94 96 562-12x

LTUALELIŪNAS Gustas169633 93 96 89 96 92 95 561-12x

Version of 23 JAN 2026, 17:59 Q400000IA2301261630.20.APMJ.0.001.pdf 12 Page 1 of 3
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CZEKUBA Martin128134 94 94 90 97 95 91 561-11x

FRAROSIER  Rémy136835 94 97 93 93 94 90 561-  7x

ROUROBERT Rus189436 92 97 93 91 94 93 560-14x

GERDANN Darius143837 94 92 96 91 91 95 559-13x

SLOFRAS Miha202438 93 92 92 95 92 95 559-11x

CZELUKES Krystof128539 93 94 93 91 94 94 559-  9x

BAYOTTO Lukas112040 94 92 94 92 94 93 559-  8x

SRBNINKOVIĆ Marko195041 89 95 99 93 91 91 558-13x

SWETHOMSSON Emil208642 89 94 92 93 95 95 558-12x

BAYNEUMANN Finn111943 91 92 94 95 93 92 557-13x

ESPSAN DE FRUTOS Daniel206244 93 92 91 93 93 95 557-11x

CZEVINCIK Vaclav128045 91 93 96 89 91 97 557-10x

CZESAFRANEK Matej128346 91 96 93 92 92 91 555-11x

AUTSTIPPICH Lenni108047 89 95 92 92 92 95 555-10x

SWETHOMSSON Ture208748 93 91 88 93 96 92 553-10x

SLOLENZI Renee202549 93 94 94 91 93 88 553-  8x

SLOHAJDINJAK Matjaž202650 89 90 94 93 93 93 552-13x

MDAPOPUSOI Nikita187451 89 95 94 91 92 91 552-11x

BAYMOCK Maximilian112152 95 90 88 92 94 93 552-  9x

SRBDIMIĆ Mateja195253 92 92 94 91 90 92 551-  2x

CROŠTABA Rino124254 92 94 93 93 91 87 550-  8x

ISRPIVNER Adam154255 92 95 89 90 92 91 549-12x

GEOGIORKHELIDZE   Sergo139356 91 95 91 89 93 90 549-  8x

GEOLILUASHVILI Revaz139157 90 88 93 91 91 95 548-11x

SUIIMERICO Jacopo212258 91 91 92 90 91 93 548-10x

GEOKOBAKHIDZE  Luka139259 89 91 92 92 93 91 548-  8x

QATALNASSER Nawaf Ahmed
Omar Mourad

186160 87 92 92 93 91 92 547-  8x

BAYDUSCHEK Johannes111861 93 93 95 96 82 87 546-  9x

BAYWINTERBOER Peer111662 91 90 87 96 92 90 546-  7x

CROHANDABAKA Marko124163 94 93 92 88 88 90 545-  9x

LTUALELIŪNAS Aidas169564 90 88 92 88 91 92 541-13x

BAYGAA Kilian111765 88 90 91 88 92 92 541-  9x

GEOKHOSITASHVILI Sandro138966 91 86 90 90 86 91 534-  3x

ISRHIBSHMAN Tal154367 89 83 84 88 89 92 525-  8x

CZEHENZL David128268 85 87 89 87 89 88 525-  5x

OMAAL DARAAI Mohamood179069 86 91 90 84 84 86 521-  7x

Version of 23 JAN 2026, 17:59 Q400000IA2301261630.20.APMJ.0.001.pdf 12 Page 2 of 3
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 69

Legend A56E5558

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified
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Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.01.2026 17:46:47)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1427 ASCHER
Benedikt

GER 51.4 104.7
10.4 10.7

10.4 10.6

  9.9 10.6

10.0 10.5

10.7 10.9

125.5 146.4 167.6 188.2 209.1 229.7
10.2 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.3 10.2

10.6 10.2 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.2

250.1

2 2014 ŽARIĆ
Maksimilijan

SLO 51.8 103.3
10.1   9.8

10.5 10.4

10.2 10.4

10.2 10.3

10.8 10.6

124.6 145.2 166.5 187.7 208.1 228.8
10.8 10.6 10.5 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.4

10.5 10.0 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.1 10.4

249.6

3 1270 TRNOVSKY
Petr Miloslav

CZE 52.0 104.6
  9.9 10.4

10.4 10.6

10.2 10.6

10.8 10.6

10.7 10.4

125.3 146.3 167.1 188.0 208.5
10.4 10.6 10.1 10.4 10.4   9.4

10.3 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.2

228.1

4 1506 KÁLMÁN
Bálint

HUN 52.1 103.7
10.6 10.5

10.5 10.5

10.3 10.1

  9.9   9.9

10.8 10.6

124.5 145.5 166.0 187.4
10.5 10.8 10.0 10.8 10.2

10.3 10.2 10.5 10.6   9.7

207.3

5 1360 BERTHONNEAU
Keryann

FRA 52.4 103.8
10.1 10.5

10.9 10.0

10.7 10.1

  9.9 10.0

10.8 10.8

124.5 145.6 166.3
10.6 10.4 10.2 10.3

10.1 10.7 10.5   9.9

186.5

6 1115 BEER
Florian

BAY 50.7 102.2
  9.6 10.3

  9.9 10.2

10.5 10.8

10.2   9.9

10.5 10.3

123.4 144.6
10.4 10.6 10.1

10.8 10.6 10.8

165.5

7 1067 WAIBEL
Kiano

AUT 52.4 103.3
10.7 10.3

10.5 10.4

  9.8   9.9

10.8 10.0

10.6 10.3

124.4
10.5   9.3

10.6 10.7

144.4

8 1812 GOLISZEK
Jakub

POL 51.1 102.9
  9.8 10.3

10.4 10.3

10.4 10.5

10.4 10.0

10.1 10.7

10.2

  9.7

122.8

Legend E33F4F17

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

GERASCHER Benedikt14271 105.7 105.5 105.0 103.3 104.1 105.6 629.2 Q

POLGOLISZEK Jakub18122 104.7 104.3 104.3 105.4 105.4 104.9 629.0 Q

SLOŽARIĆ Maksimilijan20143 104.5 104.6 105.5 105.3 105.0 104.0 628.9 Q

FRABERTHONNEAU  Keryann13604 102.0 107.1 104.7 104.7 104.5 105.4 628.4 Q

HUNKÁLMÁN Bálint15065 105.0 105.4 105.3 105.4 104.6 102.2 627.9 Q

AUTWAIBEL Kiano10676 104.3 104.3 104.1 104.3 106.0 104.7 627.7 Q

CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav12707 104.0 105.4 104.4 103.9 104.5 105.2 627.4 Q

BAYBEER Florian11158 104.6 104.9 103.4 105.1 104.3 104.6 626.9 Q

ITABRANCHINI Edoardo15649 102.8 105.0 104.7 103.0 105.9 104.9 626.3

CROTADIĆ Toma123410 103.2 104.5 104.7 104.5 102.9 106.0 625.8

ISRZUNTZ Hoshen153411 103.6 104.0 105.8 103.5 103.9 104.6 625.4

AUSCANE James103512 101.8 103.2 104.5 105.5 105.2 104.2 624.4

GEREICHENSEER Luis142813 103.9 103.5 103.9 105.5 104.1 103.5 624.4

CROHAC Pavao123614 103.0 104.1 104.8 103.1 103.4 105.8 624.2

LTUMORKUNAS Dziugas168515 103.4 103.6 104.4 103.5 103.9 105.1 623.9

AUTEGGER Lorenz106816 103.3 104.1 104.7 104.4 103.4 103.9 623.8

SGPCHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus197517 103.2 103.8 105.2 102.2 105.9 103.5 623.8

BAYSTOCKMAYER Lukas111118 105.3 103.0 105.7 102.6 104.3 102.7 623.6

FRALESIEUR  Gaspard136119 103.8 104.9 102.3 104.7 104.2 103.4 623.3

GERPREISINGER Luca142920 104.6 103.1 103.3 103.6 104.9 103.6 623.1

GERHÜTTNER Jonas143021 102.3 104.0 102.5 105.0 104.7 104.5 623.0

ITALONARDI Alessandro156522 104.3 104.5 103.9 103.2 103.7 103.1 622.7

SLOKLEMENČIČ Florjan201623 101.8 104.3 103.3 103.8 104.8 104.4 622.4

SLOPOTRČ Gal201524 102.6 103.4 103.8 103.4 105.1 104.1 622.4

ITAGSCHNELL Fabian156625 103.0 102.4 102.2 103.3 105.9 105.2 622.0

SRBAGOVIĆ Stefan194426 102.3 104.3 102.8 104.4 105.1 102.4 621.3

CROJAMBREUŠ Luka123527 103.1 104.6 104.5 103.9 101.8 103.3 621.2

AUTGUGELE Florian106628 103.9 102.5 104.6 104.2 104.1 101.3 620.6

POLAUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian181429 103.0 103.5 104.2 103.4 103.8 102.6 620.5

SUISAILLEN Dorian211130 102.3 102.0 104.4 104.3 101.6 105.4 620.0

NORTHRONDSEN  Even Olai
Enger

176031 101.6 103.9 102.7 104.5 104.1 102.3 619.1

SUIWICKIHALDER Lio211232 104.4 102.6 101.9 103.4 102.1 104.6 619.0

CZENEDVED Jachym127333 102.8 104.4 102.0 103.2 102.8 103.8 619.0

Version of 24 JAN 2026, 10:25 Q400000IA2401260900.20.ARMJ.0.001.pdf 13 Page 1 of 2
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

POLJAROWSKI Szymon181334 103.3 103.6 104.1 104.8 101.4 101.6 618.8

AUTHOFFELNER Johannes106435 102.0 102.2 102.4 104.3 103.8 104.0 618.7

SLOGABER Luka201936 103.1 104.0 102.1 103.1 102.7 103.6 618.6

LTUMACIONIS Laurynas168437 101.4 103.7 103.7 103.0 104.5 102.3 618.6

ITASTREPAROLA Leone156738 101.8 104.2 102.8 101.8 103.2 104.4 618.2

BAYBERSCHNEIDER Johann111239 103.3 103.9 102.7 100.3 104.8 102.8 617.8

QATAL-SULAITI Abdulrahman
Ahmad S B

186040 103.3 103.4 102.0 102.7 102.2 104.0 617.6

HUNLÉVAI Csongor150741 102.4 102.3 102.3 103.5 103.1 103.8 617.4

BAYBUINGER Elias111442 103.3 100.6 104.6 103.8 102.3 102.7 617.3

AUTSTARZINGER Tobias106943 104.1 103.3 103.5 100.0 102.8 103.0 616.7

ESPPANDEY David205344 103.2 103.8 103.7 100.4 102.9 102.7 616.7

CZESMOLNY Ondrej126945 102.8 104.3 104.0 101.4 101.9 102.3 616.7

OMAAL KABANI Khalid178946 100.9 104.5 101.9 101.6 103.5 104.2 616.6

ISRZUNTZ Ravid153547 101.3 103.7 104.1 101.6 102.4 103.2 616.3

SUIZÜRCHER Daniel211348 102.8 101.9 102.4 104.5 100.9 103.7 616.2

DENLIGAARD Matias131349 103.8 101.6 102.8 102.5 101.9 103.5 616.1

LATERCMANIS Mikelis164550 103.3 102.4 103.4 100.6 102.9 103.0 615.6

SLOCIPOT  Patrik201751 101.2 101.9 104.0 101.7 104.3 101.9 615.0

SLOSLAK  Timotej201852 103.9 103.0 102.5 102.5 102.9 100.1 614.9

NORSNESRUD Nikolai176153 102.1 104.0 101.9 101.7 102.4 102.1 614.2

LTUMAŽUTIS Tautvydas168654 100.0 102.1 103.1 102.5 102.1 102.2 612.0

CZETVRDY Petr127155 101.9 100.8 103.0 101.2 102.5 102.2 611.6

ESPGANCEDO Tomás205556 101.6 102.3 102.6 102.8 101.9 99.7 610.9

CZELEDVINA Matej127257 101.3 100.5 103.8 103.1 101.6 99.2 609.5

BELADRIAENSSEN Ruben115758 100.4 104.4 100.1 100.7 101.0 101.3 607.9

KGZMURATOV Abdurazzak161459 99.6 100.1 102.3 98.7 102.9 101.6 605.2

AUTSIDENKO Michail106560 103.1 95.9 102.4 100.0 101.6 101.4 604.4

ESPMUÑOZ Lucas205461 98.2 99.8 103.0 101.6 98.6 102.0 603.2

LATDVARISKIS Linards164662 98.8 100.6 101.4 100.2 96.9 102.5 600.4

LTUŠEDYS Orestinas168763 99.2 99.9 102.3 99.1 101.1 97.8 599.4

BAYPETTER Joshua111364 101.8 101.5 101.3 93.8 100.6 99.6 598.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64

Legend 398520E2

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 10:25:19)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.01.2026 10:13:43)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1762 BERG
Synnoeve

NOR 52.6 105.2
10.2 10.3

10.7 10.8

10.6 10.6

10.6 10.7

10.5 10.2

125.5 147.1 167.5 188.5 209.7 229.7
10.1 10.8 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.2 10.8

10.2 10.8 10.1 10.7 10.5   9.8 10.1

250.6

2 1815 GAWENDA
Maja

POL 51.9 104.4
10.5 10.3

10.2 10.5

10.6 10.7

10.5 10.4

10.1 10.6

125.4 145.9 166.5 187.3 208.7 229.5
10.5 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.7 10.4 10.6

10.5 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.3

250.4

3 1763 NOR-WOLL
Pernille

NOR 52.8 104.3
10.6 10.4

10.4 10.3

10.6 10.5

10.7 10.0

10.5 10.3

125.3 146.4 167.3 187.9 208.5
10.6 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.1 10.5

10.4 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.2

229.2

4 1816 SKARUPSKA
Dominika

POL 51.3 103.7
  9.5   9.8

10.4 10.8

10.6 10.0

10.6 10.9

10.2 10.9

124.5 145.5 166.5 187.0
10.3 10.8 10.7 10.3 10.7

10.5 10.2 10.3 10.2 10.6

208.3

5 1362 HERBULOT
Manon

FRA 51.5 104.4
10.7 10.7

  9.9 10.7

10.6 10.7

10.0 10.2

10.3 10.6

124.9 146.0 167.1
10.1 10.5 10.6   9.3

10.4 10.6 10.5   9.7

186.1

6 1503 TOMA
Réka

HUN 52.1 103.7
10.7 10.7

10.3 10.4

10.4 10.2

10.7 10.3

10.0 10.0

125.1 145.4
10.8 10.1 10.2

10.6 10.2   9.9

165.5

7 1365 POMES
Tifenn

FRA 52.0 103.6
10.1 10.0

10.4 10.6

10.0 10.2

10.7 10.5

10.8 10.3

124.2
10.0 10.1

10.6 10.4

144.7

8 1615 TALANTBEKOVA
Aruuke

KGZ 51.9 103.1
10.2 10.7

10.0 10.3

10.7   9.9

10.4 10.0

10.6 10.3

10.6

  9.8

123.5

Legend 4C5371A6

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

NORBERG Synnoeve17621 105.4 104.2 106.0 105.8 104.7 106.5 632.6 Q

NORNOR-WOLL  Pernille17632 105.6 105.5 104.6 105.5 106.0 105.2 632.4 Q

FRAHERBULOT Manon13623 106.2 105.1 106.1 104.3 105.8 104.8 632.3 Q

KGZTALANTBEKOVA Aruuke16154 104.5 105.7 106.0 106.2 104.2 105.4 632.0 Q

POLSKARUPSKA Dominika18165 104.2 106.2 104.9 105.2 105.2 106.2 631.9 Q

POLGAWENDA Maja18156 104.0 105.9 105.2 105.6 106.0 104.9 631.6 Q

HUNTOMA Réka15037 104.4 104.8 105.7 104.9 105.5 105.0 630.3 Q

FRAPOMES  Tifenn13658 105.4 105.0 104.2 105.5 105.8 104.2 630.1 Q

SUISCHMID Alina21169 105.3 105.1 104.8 105.1 104.0 105.6 629.9

GERSCHNELL Theresa143310 105.0 104.1 105.9 105.8 104.7 104.4 629.9

HUNFERIK Csilla150511 103.8 105.4 105.5 104.2 105.7 105.2 629.8

ITAFORMIERI Agnese156912 102.7 104.6 104.7 106.3 105.6 105.7 629.6

AUTMAIR Joe-Anne107513 104.0 104.0 105.2 105.5 105.6 105.0 629.3

BAYLOTTER Annabelle110914 106.1 105.5 104.8 105.1 103.3 104.5 629.3

LATTUKISA Anete164715 104.7 104.4 104.9 104.3 104.5 106.1 628.9

POLWOŚKOWIAK Wilhelmina181716 105.2 104.4 105.0 104.0 104.4 105.5 628.5

GERGRABOWSKI Katrin143117 103.7 104.7 106.3 103.7 105.3 104.7 628.4

FRAECALE  Helena136318 105.0 103.7 104.6 104.9 105.2 104.5 627.9

HUNVINTZE  Regina150419 104.1 104.2 105.4 104.1 103.9 105.8 627.5

NORPRESTKVERN Sanna
Skarpodde

176420 104.6 106.2 102.9 104.6 104.1 104.9 627.3

BAYBAUER Magdalena110821 104.8 106.4 103.3 104.9 104.0 103.9 627.3

SUIHERRLI Martina211522 105.0 104.5 104.7 105.4 104.5 103.1 627.2

ITACAMPOBASSO Lucrezia156823 103.5 104.6 105.0 104.7 104.4 104.7 626.9

FRACALONNEC  Louna136624 103.2 103.3 105.5 104.0 104.7 105.5 626.2

CROMARTINOVIĆ Senka123725 103.4 105.6 105.3 102.1 105.1 104.7 626.2

CZEPINOSOVA Marie127626 105.2 102.8 105.1 103.3 105.4 104.3 626.1

MGLYALALT Maral172627 104.0 103.8 105.0 103.7 104.9 104.6 626.0

SRBŽIVKOVIĆ Natalija194828 104.2 105.0 104.3 104.2 103.7 104.1 625.5

FRABRACKMAN  Anceline136429 103.6 103.7 101.8 105.4 105.2 105.5 625.2

BELBIJNENS Annelore115830 103.7 105.3 103.1 103.5 104.5 105.1 625.2

BAYOTT Alyssa110631 104.6 103.8 104.5 103.3 104.1 104.9 625.2

POLGOGOL Karolina181832 103.7 103.6 105.8 104.3 103.7 104.0 625.1

SRBADAMOVIĆ Sofija194633 103.7 104.3 104.4 104.2 103.8 104.6 625.0
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CZEKATZ Klaudie127434 105.3 104.0 104.1 104.5 104.6 102.5 625.0

SUIBEER Alicia211835 102.9 104.4 103.5 105.1 105.0 103.9 624.8

SUITELA Alexia211436 103.5 104.6 104.8 103.4 103.2 105.2 624.7

SRBARANĐELOVIĆ Srna194737 104.8 103.4 104.4 102.9 105.8 103.4 624.7

SUICHENIKOVA Ekaterina211738 104.8 104.4 103.3 101.9 104.9 104.8 624.1

GERMUND Xenia143439 102.3 103.5 104.6 103.3 105.6 104.7 624.0

AUTASPRIAN Valerie107140 103.3 102.7 104.3 104.0 105.3 103.9 623.5

POLBUJNA Wiktoria181941 103.2 104.4 104.9 105.4 102.8 102.4 623.1

MGLYALALT Margad172542 103.2 101.4 104.5 104.5 104.4 104.8 622.8

BAYGRASBERGER  Brianna110743 103.5 105.2 104.7 104.0 101.8 103.6 622.8

POLROCHOWSKA Julia182044 103.9 102.3 104.7 103.9 103.2 104.7 622.7

AUSBLAND Charlotte103645 104.0 103.8 103.3 103.8 104.7 102.9 622.5

FRAJOUANEST  Laureen136746 102.4 103.9 103.4 103.2 105.0 104.4 622.3

AUTSIDENKO Inna107447 103.5 106.3 102.6 103.5 102.5 103.9 622.3

AUTGROSCH Mia107348 102.3 103.5 104.5 103.8 104.9 103.2 622.2

SRBJOVANOVIĆ Natalja194549 102.2 103.7 105.1 103.5 103.5 104.0 622.0

BAYSCHNEIDER Mariella111050 103.5 103.8 105.0 102.6 103.7 103.4 622.0

SLOSKUBIC Nika202351 103.9 103.7 104.6 102.6 103.4 103.5 621.7

CZEBICOVA Katerina127852 103.8 102.6 103.8 102.1 104.1 104.9 621.3

BAYWINKLER Romy110553 103.3 102.7 104.4 104.9 103.0 102.8 621.1

SLOKUŽNIK Lana202254 104.0 104.1 103.7 103.1 101.3 104.7 620.9

AUSCANE Emily103855 104.1 103.9 104.2 101.9 104.3 102.0 620.4

SLOKUŽNIK Tjaša202156 104.9 102.4 102.9 103.8 103.1 103.2 620.3

CROKOŽAR Marina123857 102.2 103.2 103.9 104.3 103.8 102.8 620.2

ESPBORRAS Cristina205958 99.3 103.0 104.6 103.9 104.5 104.8 620.1

CZEBORZOVA Kristyna127759 101.7 102.3 103.2 105.6 103.2 104.1 620.1

AUSWANG Siyu103760 103.4 102.6 103.0 105.1 103.3 102.6 620.0

SLOBRESKVAR  Patricija202061 103.3 102.9 103.6 103.9 102.7 103.3 619.7

MGLOYUNBAT Anir172462 104.0 103.2 102.6 103.4 102.2 104.2 619.6

KGZSADYKOVA Datkaiym161663 103.4 103.4 102.6 103.1 104.2 102.8 619.5

ESPROBLES Paula205664 103.7 103.0 104.3 102.6 102.1 103.5 619.2

CROČILAŠ Dora123965 103.1 105.3 102.7 102.1 104.2 101.6 619.0

AUTEXENBERGER Theresa107266 103.3 103.4 102.3 102.5 103.0 102.0 616.5

ISRMUSSAN LEVY Alma153867 104.7 100.3 102.7 102.7 105.2 100.9 616.5

ESPROSALES Rut205768 103.5 102.7 101.3 104.2 101.7 103.0 616.4

LTUBAGAMOLOVAITE Rusne168969 101.2 101.8 104.4 103.1 103.4 102.0 615.9

GERWEHREN Hannah143270 97.0 102.4 103.6 103.9 105.1 103.7 615.7

QATAL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B185371 102.8 101.7 101.5 103.2 102.7 103.7 615.6

AUTWALLENSTEINER Amelie107672 101.7 102.3 102.4 103.6 100.6 104.5 615.1

CZESIMAKOVA Lucie127973 102.7 102.2 102.9 102.6 103.0 101.6 615.0

ISRGRIMBERG Bar154174 103.7 102.2 101.7 102.5 101.6 102.7 614.4
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LTUVASYLEVSKA  Anastasya169275 102.9 103.0 102.9 100.6 102.3 102.5 614.2

ESPMIGUEL Valeria205876 103.5 101.1 102.0 101.9 103.0 102.4 613.9

LTUVAITOŠKAITĖ Viltė169177 101.7 102.4 100.3 104.1 104.0 101.1 613.6

ITAAJRALDI Angela Lucia157078 102.1 103.0 103.5 99.7 102.3 102.9 613.5

ISRSALENKOVA Oleksandra153679 102.4 101.8 103.6 101.8 103.6 100.2 613.4

ISRELBAZ SCHNEIDERMAN
Roni

153780 105.2 103.0 99.2 102.5 99.5 102.4 611.8

ISRMARAANA Ela153981 101.9 101.2 103.7 102.7 101.4 99.1 610.0

MDAMOLCEANOVA Antonina187382 100.6 100.3 100.4 103.6 103.6 98.7 607.2

LTUATKUCEVICIUTE Goda168883 100.6 100.1 98.1 101.5 101.3 100.1 601.7

ISRGOICHMAN Michelle154084 97.6 101.3 99.2 100.4 100.8 102.1 601.4

LTUJONUŠAITYTĖ Evelina169085 101.6 99.8 95.2 98.0 101.7 97.6 593.9

MDADROZDOV Sofia1872 DSQ

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 86; Total number of athletes: 86

DSQ Athlete 1872 DROZDOV Sofia (MDA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.2.2 c (DSQ)

Legend 4C480F9B

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified NOC National Olympic Committee

Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 12:27:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.01.2026 12:15:16)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1876 DULCE
Anna

MDA 47.9 100.2
  9.2 10.7

  9.6 10.9

  9.3 10.0

  9.7   9.9

10.1 10.8

120.7 140.5 158.8 178.7 198.7 219.4
10.3   9.9   9.1   9.3   9.3 10.2 10.9

10.2   9.9   9.2 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.6

240.9

2 1244 ĆUKUŠIĆ
Anna

CRO 49.1 99.1
  8.1   8.7

10.8 10.6

10.3   9.4

10.1 10.8

  9.8 10.5

118.5 139.4 158.0 177.5 196.2 215.9
  9.0 10.3   9.4   9.9   9.7   9.6 10.4

10.4 10.6   9.2   9.6   9.0 10.1   9.7

236.0

3 2064 ORTEGA
Inés

ESP 48.7 97.6
10.5   9.2

  7.9 10.1

10.2 10.3

  9.6   9.3

10.5 10.0

116.8 135.9 155.9 175.8 196.5
  8.9   8.8 10.3   9.8 10.2   8.6

10.3 10.3   9.7 10.1 10.5 10.0

215.1

4 1576 TOMAELLO
Sara

ITA 48.3 98.0
  9.7   9.6

10.1 10.2

  9.9   9.7

  8.8   9.6

  9.8 10.6

116.7 136.9 156.0 175.1
  9.4 10.1   9.8 10.3 10.0

  9.3 10.1   9.3   8.8   9.2

194.3

5 1824 BRZEGOWA
Aleksandra

POL 51.0 99.7
  9.3   9.6

10.5   9.9

10.2   9.0

10.5   9.4

10.5 10.8

117.8 135.9 155.3
  8.4   8.6   9.8 10.3

  9.7   9.5   9.6   9.3

174.9

6 1954 MARTINOVIĆ
Nađa

SRB 48.3 97.7
10.0 10.6

  9.2   8.4

10.0   9.9

  8.8 10.3

10.3 10.2

116.6 135.0
  9.2   8.6   9.3

  9.7   9.8   9.5

153.8

7 1286 SINDLEROVA
Viktorie

CZE 49.2 95.4
10.2   9.5

  9.6   8.8

  9.4 10.4

10.7 10.0

  9.3   7.5

115.0
10.7   9.0

  8.9   9.5

133.5

8 1287 TICHACKOVA
Klara

CZE 47.7 95.3
10.3 10.5

  8.2   9.2

10.2   9.7

  9.7   9.8

  9.3   8.4

10.1

  9.5

114.9

Legend 1AE68D8B

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 15:56:19)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:15

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MDADULCE Anna18761 97 97 96 96 94 97 577-21x Q

ESPORTEGA  Inés20642 93 95 96 95 95 96 570-20x Q

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie12863 94 92 97 96 95 95 569-14x Q

POLBRZEGOWA Aleksandra18244 93 95 95 95 96 95 569-12x Q

SRBMARTINOVIĆ Nađa19545 94 91 97 93 99 94 568-12x Q

CROĆUKUŠIĆ Anna12446 92 96 95 96 94 95 568-10x Q

ITATOMAELLO Sara15767 93 94 94 95 97 94 567-13x Q

CZETICHACKOVA Klara12878 94 94 93 94 95 96 566-14x Q

LATAGULE Kristiana16489 93 96 94 89 96 96 564-13x

LATDVARISKE Alise164910 96 96 91 92 92 96 563-10x

AUSLATHWAL TANVI103911 90 96 92 96 92 96 562-11x

GEOJINCHARADZE Tamari139712 94 93 94 95 93 92 561-14x

ITAQUARTA Kristel157713 94 92 92 95 96 92 561-12x

CZEMIREJOVSKA Anna128814 95 92 93 93 96 92 561-11x

NORTORGERSEN  Ane Bjoerkaas176515 93 98 93 92 94 91 561-11x

POLKRAJEWSKA Weronika182116 97 90 95 94 95 90 561-10x

POLDĄBROWSKA Małgorzata182217 95 92 92 92 93 95 559-17x

GERPITSCHKE Aileen144118 93 95 96 88 95 92 559-12x

SRBMIKEC Tea195319 90 96 92 93 91 97 559-10x

GEOAGNIASHVILI  Lizi139620 94 88 93 98 92 93 558-13x

SLOSLAK Manja202821 95 92 97 90 90 94 558-12x

BAYJOST Celina112422 92 95 90 96 90 95 558-  9x

OMAAL BALUSHI Ahed179123 95 92 92 94 92 93 558-  7x

BAYGREIMEL Eva112524 91 93 95 91 94 93 557-11x

BAYHOLZNER Lena112725 91 91 94 94 92 94 556-  8x

GERKARSCH Lina144626 93 92 92 90 93 95 555-  9x

LATKRUMINA Liva165027 92 89 92 97 92 92 554-10x

ESPLLEDIAS Covadonga206628 88 91 94 94 93 94 554-  7x

CZEMARECKOVA Aneta129029 95 91 94 91 93 90 554-  7x

GERWERNECKE Lucy144530 88 91 93 94 95 93 554-  4x

MDAHOMUTOVA Alexandra187731 94 89 94 95 92 89 553-10x

POLSZKLARZ Oliwia182332 93 89 96 91 91 93 553-  6x

MDAGROSUL Ksenia187833 94 93 95 90 90 90 552-  9x

GERTHÜRMER Franziska144434 92 90 92 90 94 93 551-11x
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CZEZABOVA Eliska129135 90 90 93 91 93 94 551-10x

CZEBREBURDOVA Monika128936 90 96 91 90 91 93 551-  8x

CROŠPIRELJA Lana124337 91 90 90 94 94 92 551-  8x

GEOTCHILADZE  Keti139538 92 94 89 92 96 88 551-  7x

GEOTSIKLAURI Elene139439 95 88 92 92 97 87 551-  7x

BAYGMEINDER Ronja112340 93 90 90 90 94 93 550-  7x

SLOVODOPIVEC Eva202941 91 94 89 92 92 91 549-15x

SUIAMBROSINI Alice212342 91 91 90 91 91 95 549-  9x

BAYRICHTER Helene112243 93 93 91 93 90 89 549-  7x

SRBNOVOVIĆ Marta195544 91 94 93 95 90 86 549-  7x

KGZMAKHMADALIEVA
Shakhzoda

161745 91 92 90 91 90 94 548-11x

GERHADELER Lea144346 92 93 90 92 90 90 547-10x

MDACUZNETOV Elina-
Alexandrina

187547 94 93 93 89 89 88 546-14x

GERLAUBE Charlotte144248 92 96 91 90 87 90 546-  5x

ITABRUNO  Alice157849 88 91 89 90 93 92 543-  7x

CROMAGLICA Marija124550 89 87 92 89 90 95 542-  9x

SLOJOVANOVIĆ Taja202751 89 89 94 88 88 94 542-  8x

ESPSANCHEZ  Gloria206552 95 92 88 84 92 90 541-11x

BAYARZBERGER Veronika112653 88 87 90 87 91 92 535-  6x

SRBRADULOVIĆ Eleonora195654 92 90 89 87 89 88 535-  5x

AUTWEBER Marion108155 90 87 88 88 90 90 533-  6x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55

Legend 9B445511

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 14:45:51)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.01.2026 14:29:53)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1571 RUTIGLIANI
Francesco

ITA 50.6 100.6
10.0   9.3

  9.6 10.4

10.1   9.9

10.1 10.2

10.8 10.2

120.2 139.9 160.3 179.9 200.2 220.6
10.4   9.8 10.5 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.5

  9.2   9.9   9.9   9.3 10.2 10.4   9.6

240.7

2 1436 KABISCH
Leon

GER 52.8 102.3
10.7 10.2

10.3   9.8

10.9   9.0

10.8 10.6

10.1   9.9

121.8 142.5 163.6 182.5 201.9 221.8
  9.1 10.3 10.6   8.5   9.8   9.5   8.9

10.4 10.4 10.5 10.4   9.6 10.4   9.4

240.1

3 1575 PIZZI
Marco

ITA 49.4 100.8
10.0 10.8

  9.3   9.4

10.3 10.8

  9.8 10.4

10.0 10.0

121.1 140.1 161.3 179.7 199.1
  9.9   9.1 10.7 10.0 10.1   9.9

10.4   9.9 10.5   8.4   9.3 10.2

219.2

4 1574 QUARTA
Loris

ITA 47.2 97.0
  9.8   9.6

  8.1   9.7

10.3 10.4

  9.9   9.5

  9.1 10.6

117.4 138.2 158.4 177.9
10.0 10.3   9.4 10.3   9.9

10.4 10.5 10.8   9.2   9.9

197.7

5 2087 THOMSSON
Ture

SWE 48.6 99.1
10.2 10.7

  9.9   9.7

10.0 10.1

  9.7   9.8

  8.8 10.2

118.2 136.8 157.4
  8.8   8.7 10.1 10.7

10.3   9.9 10.5   9.1

177.2

6 1079 PUTZ
Korbinian

AUT 43.3 95.0
  8.8 10.5

  9.0 10.1

  7.5 10.6

  8.8 10.3

  9.2 10.2

115.7 135.6
10.5 10.0   9.9

10.2   9.9 10.2

155.7

7 1827 BUJEWICZ
Piotr

POL 49.9 99.3
10.5   9.3

  9.9   9.9

10.7 10.4

  8.9   9.7

  9.9 10.1

116.5
  9.4   8.8

  7.8   9.7

135.0

8 2060 SANCHEZ
Lucas

ESP 47.1 96.5
10.1 10.4

  9.0   9.2

  9.8 10.4

  9.1   9.7

  9.1   9.7

  8.9

  8.4

113.8

Legend DFCA720B

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 17:55:50)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SAT 24 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:15

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

POLBUJEWICZ Piotr18271 98 95 96 98 97 96 580-16x Q

ITAQUARTA Loris15742 95 98 98 97 96 95 579-18x Q

ITARUTIGLIANI Francesco15713 96 96 96 95 98 96 577-19x Q

ESPSANCHEZ  Lucas20604 96 97 94 97 95 97 576-17x Q

ITAPIZZI Marco15755 98 96 98 95 93 95 575-22x Q

GERKABISCH Leon14366 98 94 97 98 94 94 575-11x Q

AUTPUTZ Korbinian10797 97 97 95 95 93 96 573-18x Q

SWETHOMSSON Ture20878 93 97 95 95 97 96 573-13x Q

GEROBENAUS David14359 97 97 95 93 95 96 573-13x

FRABELARD  Thomas136910 97 97 92 95 97 94 572-18x

POLRAKITSKI Ivan182511 97 93 97 95 94 96 572-16x

ITASAVORANI Liang Xi157212 93 93 96 94 96 98 570-20x

AUSPAULINO BENJAMIN104013 94 95 97 95 95 94 570-16x

POLKOPIWODA Wiktor182614 96 96 95 93 96 94 570-13x

SUITHURRE Samuel211915 97 96 92 95 96 93 569-20x

CROPERVAN Bruno124016 96 94 95 93 95 96 569-16x

GERSTRUCK Lucas143717 97 93 94 97 95 93 569-15x

AUTKRETZL Timon107818 96 93 96 95 96 93 569-13x

ROUCONNOR DUNCAN
Smaranda

189319 94 94 94 95 97 94 568-18x

SRBTRIPKOVIĆ Matej195120 93 96 96 96 93 94 568-15x

SUISTORNI Enea212121 92 92 95 97 95 97 568-13x

SWESTERNBRINK Christian208822 95 96 95 95 93 93 567-15x

SRBGAJIĆ Uroš194923 97 96 91 95 94 94 567-13x

LTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas169424 94 95 92 96 95 95 567-11x

ESPPEREZ Danny206325 96 96 93 94 93 94 566-15x

GERFINDEISEN Theodor144026 96 94 95 95 93 93 566-11x

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi139027 93 92 93 96 96 96 566-  9x

SRBNINKOVIĆ Marko195028 90 93 97 96 97 93 566-  7x

CROHANDABAKA Marko124129 93 94 96 94 90 97 564-12x

ITAARRIGHI  Alessio157330 96 92 95 96 92 93 564-12x

ESPROBLES Juan Miguel206131 94 94 93 95 95 93 564-11x

AUTSTIPPICH Lenni108032 92 95 94 94 92 97 564-  8x

ROUROBERT Rus189433 96 95 92 95 93 92 563-13x
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CZEMARECEK Stepan128434 94 93 95 91 94 96 563-11x

CZEVINCIK Vaclav128035 90 96 93 95 96 93 563-11x

LTURADZEVICIUS Kasparas169336 94 96 98 94 91 89 562-18x

GERSARRACH Anakin143937 97 92 94 95 92 92 562-11x

SLOFRAS Miha202438 87 93 95 97 95 94 561-12x

SLOLENZI Renee202539 94 93 93 96 93 92 561-  9x

FRAROSIER  Rémy136840 93 92 93 93 95 94 560-11x

BAYGAA Kilian111741 92 93 95 91 93 95 559-  9x

SWETHOMSSON Emil208642 95 94 93 93 92 92 559-  9x

SUIREIMANN Theodor212043 94 91 92 92 95 94 558-13x

CZELUKES Krystof128544 94 93 97 90 93 91 558-11x

GEOGIORKHELIDZE   Sergo139345 92 95 92 94 90 95 558-  8x

CROŠTABA Rino124246 90 96 94 91 95 91 557-15x

MDAPOPUSOI Nikita187447 94 94 90 95 94 90 557-12x

BAYNEUMANN Finn111948 96 92 93 93 91 92 557-  9x

ESPSAN DE FRUTOS Daniel206249 93 92 93 92 94 92 556-11x

GEOKOBAKHIDZE  Luka139250 94 92 93 93 88 95 555-16x

LTUALELIŪNAS Gustas169651 91 91 97 86 92 98 555-11x

SRBDIMIĆ Mateja195252 95 90 92 95 89 93 554-13x

GERDANN Darius143853 96 94 95 92 90 87 554-12x

BAYOTTO Lukas112054 92 91 93 94 93 91 554-10x

BAYMOCK Maximilian112155 94 93 90 89 95 91 552-15x

SUIIMERICO Jacopo212256 96 92 95 89 92 88 552-  9x

GEOLILUASHVILI Revaz139157 93 92 91 93 92 91 552-  4x

LTUALELIŪNAS Aidas169558 93 93 91 92 91 91 551-12x

BAYWINTERBOER Peer111659 90 90 89 95 90 93 547-11x

BAYDUSCHEK Johannes111860 90 91 91 92 90 92 546-  8x

QATALNASSER Nawaf Ahmed
Omar Mourad

186161 90 94 89 89 90 92 544-10x

CZEKUBA Martin128162 88 91 89 92 91 92 543-12x

ISRPIVNER Adam154263 91 91 91 89 90 91 543-  7x

GEOKHOSITASHVILI Sandro138964 90 89 90 91 91 90 541-11x

SLOHAJDINJAK Matjaž202665 91 89 93 91 85 92 541-  7x

CZEHENZL David128266 89 91 85 91 89 92 537-  8x

OMAAL DARAAI Mohamood179067 89 92 90 92 86 88 537-  8x

ISRHIBSHMAN Tal154368 88 90 96 86 90 86 536-10x

CZESAFRANEK Matej128369 84 85 84 91 91 82 517-  1x
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 69

Legend 328220BF

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.01.2026 16:44:06)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.01.2026 16:30:21)
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H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SUN 25 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1427 ASCHER
Benedikt

GER 51.7 103.0
10.3 10.4

10.5 10.3

10.3 10.3

10.4 10.2

10.2 10.1

124.3 145.8 167.2 188.4 209.7 230.6
10.7 10.7 10.8 10.6 10.5 10.1 10.6

10.6 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.8 10.4

251.6

2 1067 WAIBEL
Kiano

AUT 52.0 103.5
10.4 10.1

10.9 10.1

10.7 10.6

10.2 10.5

  9.8 10.2

124.7 145.9 167.1 188.0 208.9 230.3
10.7 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.4

10.5 10.9 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.7 10.5

251.2

3 1115 BEER
Florian

BAY 52.5 104.0
10.8 10.6

10.4 10.3

10.3 10.6

10.4 10.0

10.6 10.0

124.8 145.6 166.8 187.7 208.2
10.3 10.2 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.3

10.5 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.0

228.5

4 1270 TRNOVSKY
Petr Miloslav

CZE 52.8 104.2
10.7 10.6

10.7   9.8

10.2   9.9

10.7 10.6

10.5 10.5

124.6 145.1 165.6 186.9
10.2 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.0

10.2 10.4 10.1 10.9 10.5

207.4

5 1430 HÜTTNER
Jonas

GER 51.8 103.7
10.7 10.2

10.3 10.6

10.0 10.6

10.3   9.8

10.5 10.7

124.3 145.5 166.4
10.5 10.7 10.4 10.2

10.1 10.5 10.5 10.1

186.7

6 1812 GOLISZEK
Jakub

POL 50.9 103.4
10.3 10.5

10.5 10.0

  9.8 10.6

  9.5 10.8

10.8 10.6

123.5 144.9
10.1 10.8 10.3

10.0 10.6 10.3

165.5

7 2015 POTRČ
Gal

SLO 50.1 101.0
  9.7 10.6

  9.7 10.7

10.1 10.0

10.7   9.1

  9.9 10.5

121.7
10.3 10.3

10.4   9.4

141.4

8 2014 ŽARIĆ
Maksimilijan

SLO 50.5 100.8
10.2   9.9

  9.5 10.4

10.3 10.1

10.7 10.5

  9.8   9.4

10.1

10.5

121.4

Legend 5A8421C4

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.01.2026 11:42:43)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SUN 25 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav12701 103.8 106.3 105.2 105.7 104.1 104.3 629.4 Q

POLGOLISZEK Jakub18122 103.5 104.6 105.8 104.9 104.1 105.3 628.2 Q

AUTWAIBEL Kiano10673 104.5 104.7 105.5 105.7 103.1 104.7 628.2 Q

GERASCHER Benedikt14274 105.3 104.7 104.0 105.0 104.5 104.6 628.1 Q

SLOPOTRČ Gal20155 104.8 104.8 103.5 104.5 105.5 103.5 626.6 Q

GERHÜTTNER Jonas14306 101.6 102.5 104.7 105.7 106.1 105.8 626.4 Q

SLOŽARIĆ Maksimilijan20147 103.3 104.2 103.8 105.2 105.0 104.6 626.1 Q

BAYBEER Florian11158 104.5 104.7 103.6 105.4 102.7 105.1 626.0 Q

CROTADIĆ Toma12349 105.3 105.8 104.3 102.9 105.2 102.5 626.0

AUSCANE James103510 104.5 105.3 104.7 105.2 102.3 103.9 625.9

ITASTREPAROLA Leone156711 103.0 104.0 103.8 105.5 104.9 104.4 625.6

GEREICHENSEER Luis142812 103.7 104.5 106.1 103.1 102.9 105.0 625.3

SGPCHONG Kwan Ing Zaccheus197513 105.5 103.4 105.0 105.4 102.3 102.9 624.5

BAYSTOCKMAYER Lukas111114 103.7 103.5 104.3 104.3 104.3 104.2 624.3

SLOKLEMENČIČ Florjan201615 103.7 103.7 105.2 104.4 104.1 103.2 624.3

HUNKÁLMÁN Bálint150616 103.6 103.3 104.9 104.2 105.3 102.7 624.0

NORTHRONDSEN  Even Olai
Enger

176017 104.0 103.5 103.4 106.2 104.0 102.7 623.8

ITAGSCHNELL Fabian156618 103.0 105.4 104.4 102.7 104.0 104.2 623.7

FRALESIEUR  Gaspard136119 104.1 103.7 104.2 104.6 103.3 103.7 623.6

SRBAGOVIĆ Stefan194420 103.5 105.2 104.1 104.6 101.7 104.4 623.5

GERPREISINGER Luca142921 102.2 103.3 102.7 106.0 105.2 103.9 623.3

SUIWICKIHALDER Lio211222 103.6 104.5 104.0 103.5 104.5 102.9 623.0

POLAUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian181423 103.8 103.4 104.8 102.8 104.0 104.1 622.9

LTUMORKUNAS Dziugas168524 105.0 103.7 102.9 105.0 102.8 103.5 622.9

HUNLÉVAI Csongor150725 104.7 104.8 103.6 104.6 102.4 102.8 622.9

ITABRANCHINI Edoardo156426 104.4 102.4 104.2 103.8 104.4 103.6 622.8

FRABERTHONNEAU  Keryann136027 105.0 101.0 103.2 104.1 105.2 104.2 622.7

CROHAC Pavao123628 103.6 103.5 102.5 102.5 105.9 104.4 622.4

SUIZÜRCHER Daniel211329 102.2 103.3 104.0 104.3 102.6 105.0 621.4

LATERCMANIS Mikelis164530 103.0 104.2 102.6 103.2 104.4 103.8 621.2

LTUMACIONIS Laurynas168431 102.0 103.7 103.9 102.9 104.8 103.6 620.9

QATAL-SULAITI Abdulrahman
Ahmad S B

186032 102.9 104.2 102.2 103.8 104.4 103.3 620.8

POLJAROWSKI Szymon181333 103.2 104.3 103.9 102.5 103.7 103.2 620.8
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

AUTGUGELE Florian106634 104.3 103.6 103.6 103.3 103.3 102.7 620.8

BAYBUINGER Elias111435 103.6 104.4 102.7 101.8 104.3 103.8 620.6

ISRZUNTZ Hoshen153436 102.4 104.1 104.5 101.9 104.0 103.1 620.0

SLOCIPOT  Patrik201737 102.3 102.8 102.4 102.5 105.2 104.7 619.9

SUISAILLEN Dorian211138 101.5 103.9 104.2 104.5 103.6 101.7 619.4

ISRZUNTZ Ravid153539 103.6 103.7 102.0 101.8 103.5 104.5 619.1

SLOSLAK  Timotej201840 100.1 103.1 102.9 103.3 104.3 105.0 618.7

CROJAMBREUŠ Luka123541 104.0 101.0 103.2 103.6 104.1 102.8 618.7

ITALONARDI Alessandro156542 102.9 103.5 100.9 104.5 104.8 101.6 618.2

NORSNESRUD Nikolai176143 103.1 101.4 102.9 103.5 103.6 103.1 617.6

ESPPANDEY David205344 101.0 103.8 102.3 102.2 104.8 103.3 617.4

AUTEGGER Lorenz106845 103.4 101.8 104.7 102.6 101.2 103.5 617.2

CZESMOLNY Ondrej126946 102.8 103.1 102.3 102.3 102.4 104.0 616.9

AUTMAYRHOFER Julian107047 102.8 104.2 105.1 101.0 101.6 102.1 616.8

DENLIGAARD Matias131348 104.1 102.3 101.1 101.7 104.9 102.3 616.4

BAYBERSCHNEIDER Johann111249 104.1 103.9 101.2 103.5 100.5 102.2 615.4

CZENEDVED Jachym127350 101.3 102.4 101.9 102.9 101.9 104.3 614.7

AUTHOFFELNER Johannes106451 102.8 103.2 100.1 102.4 102.2 103.8 614.5

CZELEDVINA Matej127252 102.8 101.5 101.7 104.5 101.9 102.1 614.5

OMAAL KABANI Khalid178953 101.1 103.9 101.5 101.1 102.2 103.3 613.1

CZETVRDY Petr127154 103.2 101.4 104.0 102.4 100.6 101.5 613.1

BAYPETTER Joshua111355 103.3 101.8 102.4 100.6 99.5 104.8 612.4

AUTSIDENKO Michail106556 103.4 100.6 101.1 103.2 104.0 99.8 612.1

KGZMURATOV Abdurazzak161457 100.6 100.7 102.3 102.7 103.7 101.2 611.2

LATDVARISKIS Linards164658 99.6 102.7 100.8 101.9 102.6 103.4 611.0

SLOGABER Luka201959 102.3 99.8 98.9 102.4 102.6 102.6 608.6

ESPGANCEDO Tomás205560 103.0 99.3 100.6 101.0 103.1 101.6 608.6

ESPMUÑOZ Lucas205461 102.0 103.1 104.0 103.7 99.9 95.7 608.4

BELADRIAENSSEN Ruben115762 102.7 101.9 101.8 100.9 100.5 99.6 607.4

LTUMAŽUTIS Tautvydas168663 99.6 99.9 104.3 101.6 101.3 99.2 605.9

LTUŠEDYS Orestinas168764 100.7 99.5 99.7 101.0 99.9 98.5 599.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64

Legend F116DCE6

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.01.2026 10:29:52)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.01.2026 10:15:31)
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H&N Cup 2025
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SUN 26 JAN 2025, START TIME 13:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2083 LARSON
Makenzie

USA 52.5 105.4
10.2 10.8

10.8 10.6

10.3 10.5

10.6 10.4

10.6 10.6

125.6 146.2 167.1 188.2 208.7 229.0
10.0 10.4 10.7 10.8 10.0 10.5 10.6

10.2 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.5   9.8 10.8

250.4

2 1234 DUBSKA
Barbora

CZE 52.4 104.3
10.5 10.1

10.5 10.2

10.4 10.4

10.4 10.5

10.6 10.7

125.2 145.8 166.5 187.8 208.7 229.1
10.6 10.7 10.4 10.9 10.5 10.0 10.6

10.3   9.9 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.4   9.8

249.5

3 1730 NOR-WOLL
Pernille

NOR 51.0 103.8
10.0 10.6

10.7 10.6

  9.9 10.7

10.3 10.6

10.1 10.3

125.3 146.3 166.8 188.0 207.9
10.6 10.4 10.0 10.8   9.9 10.6

10.9 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.0 10.4

228.9

4 1541 AJRALDI
Angela

ITA 51.9 103.8
10.4 10.6

10.4 10.2

10.6 10.4

10.7 10.1

  9.8 10.6

124.0 145.8 166.7 186.8
10.5 10.9 10.7 10.0 10.3

  9.7 10.9 10.2 10.1 10.5

207.6

5 1941 ADAMOVIĆ
Sofija

SRB 51.6 101.2
  9.6 10.5

10.9   9.8

10.2   9.9

10.6 10.0

10.3   9.4

122.8 144.0 165.3
10.7 10.6 10.8 10.1

10.9 10.6 10.5 10.1

185.5

6 1799 WOŚKOWIAK
Wilhelmina

POL 51.4 103.3
10.0 10.1

10.6 10.4

10.5 10.6

10.4 10.3

  9.9 10.5

123.3 143.9
10.5 10.8   9.8

  9.5   9.8 10.4

164.1

7 1951 RAKONJAC
Iva

SRB 51.3 102.5
10.1 10.4

10.3 10.2

10.4   9.9

10.3 10.6

10.2 10.1

123.4
10.7   9.7

10.2 10.1

143.2

8 2110 OSMANOVA
Anzhelika

AIN 50.3 102.3
10.3 10.5

10.1 10.2

  9.7 10.2

  9.8 10.7

10.4 10.4

  9.6

10.5

122.4

Legend DED0AE97

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 26 JAN 2025, 13:43 F300000IA2601251315.20.ARWJ.0.001.pdf 392A 19 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Junior

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

SUN 25 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

NORNOR-WOLL  Pernille17631 104.9 105.9 105.0 105.4 106.5 105.3 633.0 Q

KGZTALANTBEKOVA Aruuke16152 104.6 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.1 105.8 632.4 Q

BAYLOTTER Annabelle11093 105.8 106.1 105.7 105.0 104.7 104.8 632.1 Q

NORBERG Synnoeve17624 104.3 104.9 105.3 106.0 106.6 104.9 632.0 Q

FRAECALE  Helena13635 105.0 103.8 106.1 106.4 105.4 105.1 631.8 Q

POLGAWENDA Maja18156 104.3 105.3 106.3 104.6 105.5 105.4 631.4 Q

POLSKARUPSKA Dominika18167 106.1 105.3 104.9 105.2 105.0 104.7 631.2 Q

HUNTOMA Réka15038 105.4 106.2 104.0 104.6 105.9 104.8 630.9 Q

CZEKATZ Klaudie12749 106.1 104.4 106.4 104.5 105.2 103.9 630.5

FRAPOMES  Tifenn136510 104.0 105.4 105.0 103.9 105.6 105.8 629.7

HUNFERIK Csilla150511 105.7 104.1 106.1 104.3 105.3 104.2 629.7

GERSCHNELL Theresa143312 104.6 103.4 105.5 106.0 105.1 104.6 629.2

LATTUKISA Anete164713 104.8 104.5 104.3 106.0 105.3 104.1 629.0

FRAHERBULOT Manon136214 104.1 104.2 105.0 105.3 105.1 105.2 628.9

SUISCHMID Alina211615 104.2 106.6 104.2 103.9 105.0 104.8 628.7

SUITELA Alexia211416 104.7 104.8 103.7 106.1 102.9 105.9 628.1

SRBJOVANOVIĆ Natalja194517 104.3 105.9 105.7 105.1 102.2 104.7 627.9

HUNVINTZE  Regina150418 103.6 106.0 104.7 103.5 104.9 105.1 627.8

MGLYALALT Maral172619 106.2 104.5 104.6 104.1 104.7 103.7 627.8

POLROCHOWSKA Julia182020 103.6 104.8 104.7 104.9 104.5 105.2 627.7

SLOKUŽNIK Lana202221 102.9 104.1 105.4 104.7 105.6 104.9 627.6

AUTASPRIAN Valerie107122 104.3 105.8 104.5 103.6 104.3 105.0 627.5

SUIBEER Alicia211823 104.6 104.5 104.7 103.5 105.8 104.4 627.5

FRACALONNEC  Louna136624 103.1 103.2 105.3 105.6 104.5 105.7 627.4

SUIHERRLI Martina211525 105.4 104.3 104.0 104.1 102.9 105.9 626.6

ITAFORMIERI Agnese156926 104.7 103.5 105.3 104.4 102.9 105.7 626.5

FRAJOUANEST  Laureen136727 103.7 103.8 104.7 105.0 105.0 104.3 626.5

FRABRACKMAN  Anceline136428 103.5 103.3 104.3 104.0 104.8 105.8 625.7

SRBARANĐELOVIĆ Srna194729 104.1 105.8 103.8 104.5 103.5 103.8 625.5

NORPRESTKVERN Sanna
Skarpodde

176430 103.2 103.7 105.4 104.0 104.1 104.9 625.3

CROMARTINOVIĆ Senka123731 104.1 103.5 103.5 104.4 105.5 104.2 625.2

CROKOŽAR Marina123832 104.4 104.5 102.8 104.1 105.0 104.2 625.0

GERGRABOWSKI Katrin143133 105.2 104.1 103.2 102.9 105.7 103.7 624.8
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

AUTGROSCH Mia107334 103.5 103.5 104.2 105.0 102.3 105.9 624.4

POLWOŚKOWIAK Wilhelmina181735 105.0 103.4 103.4 104.5 104.8 103.3 624.4

AUSWANG Siyu103736 104.1 103.3 104.8 102.8 105.2 104.1 624.3

ITACAMPOBASSO Lucrezia156837 102.5 104.7 103.7 104.8 104.5 104.0 624.2

AUTSIDENKO Inna107438 101.3 105.0 104.6 105.8 102.8 104.4 623.9

CZEPINOSOVA Marie127639 103.2 104.3 104.4 103.6 104.1 104.2 623.8

POLGOGOL Karolina181840 102.7 105.3 101.8 104.6 105.7 103.3 623.4

AUSCANE Emily103841 105.7 102.5 104.6 104.0 102.7 103.6 623.1

BAYOTT Alyssa110642 103.8 102.3 103.3 104.0 103.9 105.5 622.8

GERMUND Xenia143443 102.9 103.8 103.6 101.6 106.4 104.4 622.7

SRBŽIVKOVIĆ Natalija194844 103.9 104.8 103.4 103.5 103.9 102.6 622.1

ESPROSALES Rut205745 102.1 102.5 104.0 103.9 103.4 105.7 621.6

POLBUJNA Wiktoria181946 103.1 104.4 103.3 103.6 104.1 102.9 621.4

CZEDUBSKA Anna127547 103.6 103.9 103.9 102.9 102.1 104.5 620.9

MGLOYUNBAT Anir172448 102.4 102.2 103.6 104.6 104.0 104.1 620.9

SRBADAMOVIĆ Sofija194649 101.0 104.1 103.0 104.5 103.5 104.7 620.8

BAYBAUER Magdalena110850 103.3 103.4 102.7 103.4 105.2 102.8 620.8

BAYGRASBERGER  Brianna110751 105.9 101.6 104.3 102.7 103.0 103.2 620.7

SLOSKUBIC Nika202352 104.2 102.8 102.9 102.0 103.9 104.8 620.6

ISRELBAZ SCHNEIDERMAN
Roni

153753 100.4 103.1 103.0 105.0 105.3 103.8 620.6

MGLYALALT Margad172554 103.2 103.3 103.4 104.0 103.1 103.4 620.4

BELBIJNENS Annelore115855 103.8 103.1 103.8 103.8 104.6 101.3 620.4

AUTEXENBERGER Theresa107256 102.4 103.9 103.1 102.7 104.6 103.5 620.2

AUTMAIR Joe-Anne107557 103.1 104.3 104.9 102.6 102.8 102.4 620.1

BAYWINKLER Romy110558 103.3 103.5 105.1 102.8 101.3 103.4 619.4

CROČILAŠ Dora123959 103.1 102.4 104.1 103.3 104.4 102.0 619.3

LTUVASYLEVSKA  Anastasya169260 104.1 102.3 104.0 102.0 102.8 104.0 619.2

AUSBLAND Charlotte103661 102.9 103.4 103.1 102.5 103.9 103.3 619.1

ITAAJRALDI Angela Lucia157062 103.9 103.6 101.6 102.8 104.1 102.6 618.6

SUICHENIKOVA Ekaterina211763 102.9 103.4 105.7 101.7 103.1 101.8 618.6

ESPBORRAS Cristina205964 100.9 104.6 103.8 103.7 103.1 102.3 618.4

CZEBICOVA Katerina127865 104.4 102.5 103.8 103.3 101.7 101.7 617.4

ESPROBLES Paula205666 101.9 103.3 103.1 103.8 102.4 102.7 617.2

ISRMUSSAN LEVY Alma153867 103.4 104.7 102.3 102.7 101.5 102.6 617.2

QATAL-ALI Almaha Mishal A B185368 102.2 102.6 104.1 102.6 103.1 102.4 617.0

GERWEHREN Hannah143269 97.7 103.9 104.8 104.3 104.1 102.1 616.9

ESPMIGUEL Valeria205870 101.9 101.8 103.3 104.6 101.8 103.3 616.7

ISRGOICHMAN Michelle154071 103.8 101.2 102.1 103.0 102.5 103.7 616.3

LTUBAGAMOLOVAITE Rusne168972 102.5 103.4 103.3 102.2 99.9 104.7 616.0

CZEBORZOVA Kristyna127773 103.4 101.3 102.2 102.4 103.1 103.0 615.4
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

KGZSADYKOVA Datkaiym161674 103.1 104.7 98.5 103.4 101.7 103.9 615.3

AUTSCHÖPF Joleen107775 101.3 103.6 101.5 102.6 103.3 103.0 615.3

CZESIMAKOVA Lucie127976 103.2 102.5 102.4 101.4 102.1 103.6 615.2

BAYSCHNEIDER Mariella111077 101.9 102.8 102.7 102.3 104.2 101.3 615.2

ISRGRIMBERG Bar154178 101.8 105.0 103.8 101.9 100.7 101.8 615.0

SLOKUŽNIK Tjaša202179 101.3 102.8 102.8 101.6 102.6 103.4 614.5

LTUVAITOŠKAITĖ Viltė169180 102.5 103.5 103.7 101.8 101.9 99.8 613.2

MDAMOLCEANOVA Antonina187381 100.3 101.9 102.8 101.5 103.5 102.5 612.5

SLOBRESKVAR  Patricija202082 101.1 100.2 102.4 101.9 103.5 102.9 612.0

ISRSALENKOVA Oleksandra153683 101.7 102.6 100.7 101.0 103.3 102.1 611.4

MDADROZDOV Sofia187284 99.7 101.2 101.7 102.8 102.7 102.3 610.4

ISRMARAANA Ela153985 102.3 101.0 100.4 103.4 101.8 101.4 610.3

LTUATKUCEVICIUTE Goda168886 101.2 100.4 100.4 101.1 102.8 99.9 605.8

LTUJONUŠAITYTĖ Evelina169087 97.6 98.5 100.3 99.5 99.1 99.8 594.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 87; Total number of athletes: 87

Legend 41DB1FC0
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